
2016 COLLECTION





2016 COLLECTION



INNOVATION
With continuous commitment to technology and innovation, every day we can 
provide better service to our customers. 

RESPONSE
As a leader and with the aim of ensuring the satisfaction of our customers, 
we at Roly count on an after-sales service that ensures record time, both in 
delivery as in replacement orders.

QUALITY
From the choice of materials prior to production to final delivery, all our 
products pass a number of quality control processes. With this we guarantee 
the satisfaction of our clients, because in Roly the highest quality, is the least 
we want to offer.

EXIGENCY
Certified raw materials and an exhaustive control of production and stock, are 
key to provide the highest quality in all our products and processes. This high 
level of demand allows our customers to be sure at all times.

COMMITMENT
We are firmly committed to the future and the sustainability of our environment. 
Therefore we develop all our activities with the strictest respect for the 
environment and protection of human rights.

VALUE & 
COMMITMENT

Certifications





7135 ONAWA · PAG 21

7133 BRUNA · PAG 22 1170 HUNTER · PAG 23

7142 MARA · 7134 VITA· PAG 27

1029 CARSON · 1030 RHYS · PAG 33 1065 CARLO · 0449 SPIRO · PAG 34 6553 CYRANO · PAG 66



6719 NORAY · PAG 40 6717 BABOR · PAG 43

6645 LAURUS WOMAN · 6558 LAURUS · PAG 65

1015 BONA · PAG 92

1196 LUCIANE WOMAN · 1195 LUCIANE · PAG 48

6718 MOOREA · PAG 41

5088 ANGELO · PAG 49 1032 MALONE WOMAN · 1031 MALONE PAG 47

6721 BONDI · PAG 42

1033 MARLO · 1034 MOLANO · PAG 46

7140 ALONZA · PAG 28 9005 RINGO · PAG 52

7100 ORLY · 6720 YOONA · PAG 39



5088 ANGELO · PAG 127

6559 AGNESE · PAG 71

5087 GRAHAM · PAG 117

6557 CAWLEY · PAG 67

1027 LUNETTA · PAG 105

0450 CAMIMERA · PAG 132

6427 ARMAND · PAG 94

6435 RUDOLPH · PAG 113



7143 LEOLA · 7141 CELLA · PAG 26

0303 DÉNVER · PAG 190

1066 PETROS · PAG 104

1102 AMANDUS · 1174 ADELPHO · PAG 32

0349 SHURA · PAG 135

0304 MINERVA · PAG 189 0509 GALILEO · PAG 215

6561 DAFNE · PAG 29

1173 NEW ASTUN · PAG 184



IF WE DO NOT HAVE IT, WE DO IT
Nobody knows better than you the features that the garments you need should have. 

So, now you can also enjoy our full range of products fully customized  
with the designs and the colours you need.

www.roly.es



CARTONS

SET

DUO CONCEPT

ANTIPEELING TREATMENT

WATER RESISTANT

KIDS SIZE

ROLY TREATMENT

WINDPROOF 

AVAILABLE WOMAN 

SPECIAL FOR SUBLIMATION

WATERPROOF

AVAILABLE MAN

100% COTTON

BREATHABLE

REMOVABLE LABEL

PACK

NEW PRODUCT

NEW COLOUR

NEW SIZE

AVAILABLE KIDS

ICONOGRAPHY



REMOVABLE  
LABEL
WITH ROLY REMOVABLE LABEL SYSTEM,  
WE PUT THE CLOTHES AND YOU BRAND THEM:

• Look for pieces with removable label indicator in our catalog  
and select those you want.

• Tear off the label quickly without unstitching the garment. 
• Tag with your brand.

Ready!!



ICONOGRAPHY 9 SUBLIMA COLLECTION  14

OVERSIZE COLLECTION  24 BOLD COLLECTION  30

SPLASH COLLECTION  36 NATURE STREET COLLECTION  44

INDEX



CASUAL SUMMER COLLECTION 54 
SHORT SLEEVE  T-SHIRT AND VEST 56 

SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT  78 

SPORT COLLECTION  128
SPORT   130 

FOOTBALL  150 

RUNNING  172 

HIGH TECH  178 

TRAINING 182

CASUAL WINTER COLLECTION 88 
LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT   90 

LONG SLEEVE POLO SHIRT   95 

SWEATSHIRT  98 

FLEECES  106 

WINTER GARMENTS 113 

CUSTOM CLASSIC COLLECTION  50



WORKWEAR COLLECTION  194
SHIRTS  196 

WORK TROUSERS  201 

APRONS   208 

BODYWARMERS  210 

SCHOOL COLLECTION 212 
UNIFORMS  214 

SCHOOL LOOKS  216 

ACCESSORIES COLLECTION 220 
SCARFS  222

CAPS  223

TECHNICAL INDEX  226
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  226 

ALPHABETICAL INDEX BY MODELS   246 

REFERENCE INDEX  248 

COLOUR CHART  250

INDEX





SUBLIMA COLLECTION



SUBLIMA16

01

7129 SUBLIMA

INFO PAG.2265 100S · M · L · XL · XXL • 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12



SUBLIMA 17

01

7129 SUBLIMA

INFO PAG.226 5100 S · M · L · XL · XXL • 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12



SUBLIMA18

7132 SUBLIMA TITANIC

01

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2265 100



SUBLIMA 19

7130 SUBLIMA WOMAN

01

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.226 5100



SUBLIMA20

7131 SUBLIMA STROKE

01

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2265 100



SUBLIMA 21

0102

7135 ONAWA

S · M · L · XL · XXL • 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12INFO PAG.226 550



SUBLIMA22

01

7133 BRUNA

S · M · L · XL INFO PAG.2265 50



SUBLIMA 23

01

1170 HUNTER

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.226 525





OVERSIZE COLLECTION



OVERSIZE COLLECTION26

10801 02

5578 12

7143 LEOLA

S · M · L · XL

INFO PAG.2265 50

22001 22102 78

7141 CELLA

S/M · L/XL

INFO PAG.2265 50



OVERSIZE COLLECTION 27

02 221 220 78

7142 MARA

INFO PAG.226 550

S/M · L/XL

0201 108

7855 226

7134 VITA

INFO PAG.226 550

S · M · L

01



OVERSIZE COLLECTION28

01 02 12

60 48

7140 ALONZA

S · M · L

INFO PAG.2265 50



OVERSIZE COLLECTION 29

5801 02

5560 49

6561 DAFNE

INFO PAG.227 550

S · M · L · XL





BOLD COLLECTION



BOLD COLLECTION32

5502 58 60 86

1102 AMANDUS

S · M · L · XL

INFO PAG.2271 25

1174 ADELPHO

S · M · L · XL · XXL

INFO PAG.2271 30

02 5558



BOLD COLLECTION 33

02 60 55 58 86

1030 RHYS

INFO PAG.227 125

M · L · XL

1029 CARSON

INFO PAG.227 130

S · M · L · XL · XXL

02 58 55



BOLD COLLECTION34

02 58 55

0449 SPIRO

M · L · XL

INFO PAG.2271 30

02 58 60 86 55

1065 CARLO

S · M · L · XL · XXL

INFO PAG.2271 25







SPLASH COLLECTION



SPLASH38

S · M · L · XL · XXL • 4 · 8 · 12 · 16

6716 AQUA

INFO PAG.2271 50

12 55 22660

02 221 223 228



SPLASH 39

7100 ORLY

INFO PAG.227S 10100

INFO PAG.227M 1050

6720 YOONA

S · M · L · XL · XXL

12221 228223 02221

INFO PAG.227 150

S (38x68 cm) · M (60x145 cm)

46 60 05 55 226



SPLASH40

6719 NORAY

S · M · L · XL · XXL

02 60 12226

INFO PAG.2271 50



SPLASH 41

6718 MOOREA

INFO PAG.227 150

S · M · L · XL · XXL

22855 22655 6055



SPLASH42

0231 226221 605522812

6721 BONDI

S · M · L · XL · XXL

INFO PAG.2281 50



SPLASH 43

6055 22655 1255

6717 BABOR

INFO PAG.228 150

S · M · L · XL · XXL





NATURE STREET COLLECTION



NATURE STREET46

232 233

1034 MOLANO

S · M · L · XL · XXL

INFO PAG.2285 50

232 233

1033 MARLO

S · M · L · XL · XXL

INFO PAG.2285 50



NATURE STREET 47

232 233

1032 MALONE WOMAN

INFO PAG.228 125

S · M · L · XL

232 233

1031 MALONE

INFO PAG.228 125

M · L · XL · XXL



NATURE STREET48

232

1196 LUCIANE WOMAN

S · M · L · XL · XXL

INFO PAG.2331 15

232

1195 LUCIANE

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

INFO PAG.2331 15



NATURE STREET 49

232

5088 ANGELO

INFO PAG.236 150

XS · S · M · L · XL · XXL





CUSTOM CLASSIC



CUSTOM CLASSIC52

02 219 36 217

5572 103

9005 RINGO

38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52

INFO PAG.2281 30



CUSTOM CLASSIC 53

9106 RITZ

INFO PAG.243 120

38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52

02 219 36 55217 103

9107 HILTON

INFO PAG.243 120

38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48

5502 219 36 217 103





CASUAL COLLECTION
SUMMER



CASUAL SUMMER56

6564 BABY

11405 83

03 6001 31

78 1248 10

6M · 12M · 18M · 2A INFO PAG.2285 100



CASUAL SUMMER 57

PAG. 68

5611420

01 4602

71 78 48

58 87

03 5731 60

10

12 43

86

5505

6554 BEAGLE

INFO PAG.228 5100 S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  1/2 · 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12



CASUAL SUMMER58

6424 ATOMIC 150

01 02 58

03 31 60

05 55 04

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL INFO PAG.22810 100



CASUAL SUMMER 59

PAG. 68

6502 DOGO PREMIUM

87 229 230

231 86

7860 71

48 10 12

310357

24114118

01 4602

79 05 55

83 1556

07 6758

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL · 4XL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12INFO PAG.228 5100



CASUAL SUMMER60

PAG. 69

2855 83

01 4602 58 03

0512717860

6550 BRACO

INFO PAG.2285BRACO 50INFO PAG.2285BRACO CHILD 100S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12



CASUAL SUMMER 61

6523 TECKEL

0301 5802

5531 0560

INFO PAG.229 5100 S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL



CASUAL SUMMER62

6503 SAMOYEDO

01 5802

60 55

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL INFO PAG.2295 100



CASUAL SUMMER 63

PAG. 73

6549 VEGAS

5501 6002

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.229 5100



CASUAL SUMMER64

6545 TEXAS

6001 5802

INFO PAG.2295 100S · M · L · XL · XXL



CASUAL SUMMER 65

02 7858

5548

6645 LAURUS WOMAN

02 5758

5586

6558 LAURUS

S · M · L · XLINFO PAG.229 550



CASUAL SUMMER66

6553 CYRANO

6001 5802

S · M · L · XL INFO PAG.2295 50



CASUAL SUMMER 67

6557 CAWLEY

0201

M · L · XLINFO PAG.229 550



CASUAL SUMMER68

PAG. 57-59

6627 JAMAICA

0571 10

55 8612

87 83114

01 5802

487864

03 31 60

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 INFO PAG.2295 100



CASUAL SUMMER 69

PAG. 60

6597 BALI

7801 6002

71 10312

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.229 5100



CASUAL SUMMER70

6532 BELICE

01 6002

78 48 12

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2295 50



CASUAL SUMMER 71

6559 AGNESE

6001 1202

S · M · L · XLINFO PAG.229 550



CASUAL SUMMER72

6626 MARTINICA

01 9602

12224100

31 60 78

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2305 100



CASUAL SUMMER 73

PAG. 63

6646 VICTORIA

1201 6002

48 7178

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.230 5100



CASUAL SUMMER74

6517 CAROLINA

6869 122

6001 3102

1278 1048

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2305 100



CASUAL SUMMER 75

PAG. 64

6535 BRENDA

6001 5802

78 9912

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.230 5100



CASUAL SUMMER76

6581 LAREDO

01 0302

60 78

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2305 100



CASUAL SUMMER 77

6552 CARINA

01 6002

78 6812

S · M · L · XLINFO PAG.230 5100



CASUAL SUMMER78

6632 AUSTRAL

6001 0302

2012 5505

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL INFO PAG.2305 50



CASUAL SUMMER 79

6603 PEGASO

6610 PEGASO CHILD

10

01 02

12 60 57 05

836955 56

3103

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  1/2 · 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12INFO PAG.230 1 550 50PEGASO CHILD PEGASO



CASUAL SUMMER80

6619 ESTRELLA WOMAN

1271 10

55 8305

56 87

01 5802

487857

03 31 60

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2305 50



CASUAL SUMMER 81

6615 ESTRELLA

01 5802

03 31 60

7857 48

121071

875683

05 6955

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXLINFO PAG.230 550



CASUAL SUMMER82

6605 CENTAURO

6001 3158

05 5655

M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2301 50



CASUAL SUMMER 83

6637 NANCY

02 7846

12 71

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.231 550



CASUAL SUMMER84

6629 MONTREAL

0155 60010229

0501 5558

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2311 50



CASUAL SUMMER 85

6620 BORNEO

018301550160

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXLINFO PAG.231 150



CASUAL SUMMER86

6604 BANDERA

01 5502

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2311 50



CASUAL SUMMER 87

0445 COUNTRY

0102 6001103

1001 55570501

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.231 150





CASUAL COLLECTION
WINTER



CASUAL WINTER90

1204 POINTER

1205 POINTER CHILD

01 60 05

0201 55

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12 INFO PAG.2311POINTER 50INFO PAG.2311POINTER CHILD 100



CASUAL WINTER 91

1217 EXTREME

1218 EXTREME WOMAN

01 5802

60 5505

6001 5802

997178

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.231 150



CASUAL WINTER92

1015 BONA

580201 48

S · M · L INFO PAG.2311 25





CASUAL WINTER94

6427 ARMAND

5502 6058

S · M · L · XL INFO PAG.2315 50



CASUAL WINTER 95

5009 CARPE

5008 CARPE CHILD

5605 55

57600201

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  1/2 · 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12INFO PAG.232 125CARPE INFO PAG.231 150CARPE CHILD



CASUAL WINTER96

6636 ESTRELLA WOMAN L/S

01 6002

12 55 83

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2321 25



CASUAL WINTER 97

6635 ESTRELLA L/S

01 5802

835505

03 60 12

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXLINFO PAG.232 125



CASUAL WINTER98

1070 CLÁSICA

03 31

01 02 46 58

57

60

100 05

5611455

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  1/2 · 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12 INFO PAG.2321 30



CASUAL WINTER 99

1087 CAPUCHA

01 5802

285505

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12INFO PAG.232 130

03 31 60



CASUAL WINTER100

1067 URBAN

56582001

60020155 58020258

5558

4858 05011001

XS · S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2321 25



CASUAL WINTER 101

1068 URBAN WOMAN

5802 55584858

8711478712001

6002 0258 1001

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.232 125



CASUAL WINTER102

6421 MONTBLANC

5502 6058

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2321 25



CASUAL WINTER 103

1088 CAIRO

5502 6058

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.232 130



1 25

CASUAL WINTER104

1066 PETROS

01 5802

5586

M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.232



CASUAL WINTER 105

1027 LUNETTA

4802 6058

S · M · LINFO PAG.232 125



CASUAL WINTER106

1069 ALEXIA

12358

02 99

78 71

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2321 25



CASUAL WINTER 107

1059 ALEXIS

12358

02 99

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.233 125



CASUAL WINTER108

1095 HIMALAYA

1096 HIMALAYA WOMAN

02 4260

55 05

02 7860

42 55 05

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12 INFO PAG.2331 25



CASUAL WINTER 109

1195 LUCIANE

1196 LUCIANE WOMAN

02 5515

57232

LUCIANE WOMAN: S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  LUCIANE: S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXLINFO PAG.233 115



CASUAL WINTER110

1091 PIRINEO WOMAN

01 6002

7811471

42 05 55

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2331 15



CASUAL WINTER 111

1089 PIRINEO

6001 2302

56114

7142 5505

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  2 · 4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 16INFO PAG.233 115



CASUAL WINTER112

1099 BELLAGIO

02 5560 124

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL INFO PAG.2331 15



CASUAL WINTER 113

554602

6435 RUDOLPH

INFO PAG.233 115 S · M · L · XL · XXL



CASUAL WINTER114

6432 ANTÁRTIDA

011 6002

05 55 56

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16 INFO PAG.2341 15



CASUAL WINTER 115

6433 ANTÁRTIDA WOMAN

011 6002

05 55

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.234 115



CASUAL WINTER116

1199 NEVADA

02 5560

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2341 15



CASUAL WINTER 117

5087 GRAHAM

550502

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14INFO PAG.234 110



CASUAL WINTER118

5082 GROENLANDIA WOMAN

5502 9940

S · M · L · XL INFO PAG.2341 10



CASUAL WINTER 119

5081 GROENLANDIA 

5502 9960

S · M · L · XLINFO PAG.234 110



CASUAL WINTER120

5083 MONTANA 

6002 9955

S · M · L · XL INFO PAG.2351 10



CASUAL WINTER 121

5084 MONTANA WOMAN 

4002 9955

S · M · L · XLINFO PAG.235 110



CASUAL WINTER122

5077 EUROPA

02 5560

4 · 6 · 8 · 12 · 16 INFO PAG.2351 10



CASUAL WINTER 123

5077 EUROPA

5078 EUROPA WOMAN

4602 60

05 5655

4602 60

05 5655

MAN: S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  WOMAN: S · M · L · XLINFO PAG.235 110



PAG 123 EUROPA



CASUAL WINTER 125

5086 GINEBRA

5602 5560

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXLINFO PAG.235 115



CASUAL WINTER126

5074 ESCOCIA

5502 0560

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2351 50



CASUAL WINTER 127

5088 ANGELO

02 221 60

05 55 232

XS · S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14INFO PAG.236 150





SPORT COLLECTION



SPORT130

S · M · L · XL · XXL

0423 MONTECARLO WOMAN

INFO PAG.2365 50

223221

225 22663 227

02 1201 60

55 784805



SPORT 131

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

0425 MONTECARLO

INFO PAG.236 550

227 0512 55

01 4602 60

78 22563 226

221 223 07 15



SPORT132

S · M · L · XL INFO PAG.2365 50

22501 221

60 05223

0450 CAMIMERA



SPORT 133

0240 05016003 22502

0102 01050160 0120

S · M · L · XL · XXL

0424 TOKYO

INFO PAG.236 550



SPORT134

0350 ANDRÉ 

22101 223

60 22512

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2361 50



SPORT 135

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.236 550

22101 225 223

60 78 12

0349 SHURA



SPORT136

S · M · L · XL

0324 SHARA

INFO PAG.2361 50

0201

1278



SPORT 137

S · M · L · XL

0351 NADIA

02 1278

11855

INFO PAG.236 150



SPORT138

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

0404 MONZA  

INFO PAG.2361 50

01 02 60

22505 55



SPORT 139

S · M · L · XL · XXL

0421 MONTMELÓ

INFO PAG.236 150

0102 022250105

0501 5510 6001



SPORT140

S · M · L · XL

0353 KOURNI

INFO PAG.2371 50

01780160 1255

22502 7802



SPORT 141

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

0415 MONTECARLO L/S

INFO PAG.237 550

01 0502

60221 223



SPORT142

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  1/2 · 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

6705 SPORT

INFO PAG.2371 50

58 5502 05



SPORT 143

M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

0453 PLAYER

INFO PAG.237 150

02 0555 60



SPORT144

M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

0484 CALCIO

INFO PAG.2371 50

02 6001 03

05 55 04



SPORT 145

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

0443 MILÁN

INFO PAG.237 150

01 6002 55



SPORT146

0201 55

S · M · L · XL · XXL

0356 ANDY

INFO PAG.2371 50





SPORT148

0201

S · M · L · XL

0321 PATTY

INFO PAG.2371 50



SPORT 149

0322 NELLY

S · M · L · XLINFO PAG.237 1100

02



FOOTBALL COLLECTION



SPORT 151

M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

0433 PREMIER

INFO PAG.237 150

0201 31026001

1055 22502



SPORT152

M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

0429 SALAS

INFO PAG.2381 20

05010501 0501

28022802 2802

55015501 5501

0522105221 05221

0112 01120112

4002 40024002

6001 60016001

02221 0222102221

55228 5522855228



SPORT 153

0429 SALAS

M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16INFO PAG.238 120

05010501 0501

28022802 2802

55015501 5501

0522105221 05221

0112 01120112

4002 40024002

6001 60016001

02221 0222102221

55228 5522855228



SPORT154

0434 CÓRNER

M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16 INFO PAG.2381 50

0305 05010112 4002



SPORT 155

M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

0434 CÓRNER

INFO PAG.238 150

0305 05010112 4002



SPORT156

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

1097 SEÚL

INFO PAG.2381 50

6001 05010201 5501



SPORT 157

M · XL  •  8 · 16

0414 PETO

INFO PAG.237 150

01 223221 05



SPORT158

0486 DENEB

M · L · XL · XXL  •  8 · 12 ·16

INFO PAG.2381 25

02

0487 RIGEL

M · L · XL · XXL  •  8 · 12 ·16

INFO PAG.2381 25

02



SPORT 159

M · L · XL · XXL  •  8 · 12 · 16

0403 SPIDER

INFO PAG.238 125

03 6031 225



1 (37/39) · 2 (40/42) · 3 (43/45)

SPORT160

0327 ABDEL

INFO PAG.2381 100

0158 01020110 0160



Kid: 31/34 · Junior: 35/40 · Senior: 41/46

SPORT 161

0491 SOCCER

INFO PAG.238 1100

01 0302

05 5560

31





BEST  
PERFORMANCE  

GUARANTEED  
BY ROLY



SPORT164

1 12

0465 MADRID

0301 69

0463 MUNICH

01

0462 LIVERPOOL

01

1 8Size 4 1 6Size 5

1 8Size 4 1Size 5

INFO PAG.239

INFO PAG.239

INFO PAG.2396



SPORT 165

One size

0469 CARRIER

INFO PAG.239 120

02 05



SPORT166

0335 O’REI

5502

INFO PAG.2391 10

7111 STRIKER

0502 55

INFO PAG.2391 10





SPORT168

Senior: 46 x 49 x 28 cm · Junior: 43 x 43 x 25 cm

0345 KAISER

INFO PAG.2391 10

02030201 5501

5560 5557



SPORT 169

One size: 28 cm x 56 cm

7112 TURBO

INFO PAG.240 120

02 4960 05



SPORT170

One size: 32 x 46 x 18 cm

7113 HIKER

INFO PAG.2401 20

05 6002 55



SPORT 171

One size: 34 x 42 cm

7114 HAMELIN

INFO PAG.240 10300

2078 63

01 0302

60 0531



RUNNING COLLECTION



SPORT 173

01 02

0416 SEPANG

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.240 550

05 221

225 60



SPORT174

S · M · L · XL · XXL

0493 ATHLETIC

INFO PAG.2401 50

02



SPORT 175

S · M · L · XL · XXL

0446 OUTRUN

INFO PAG.240 150

0257 0258



SPORT176

S · M · L · XL · XXL

0448 STREAM

INFO PAG.2401 50

63026802 7802



SPORT 177

S · M · L · XL · XXL

0447 EXCEED

INFO PAG.240 150

02630268 0278



HIGH TECH COLLECTION



SPORT 179

8 · 10 · 3XS/2XS · XS/S · M/L · XL/XXL

0361 BEST

INFO PAG.241 150

55 216

01 0302

60 0531



SPORT180

M/L · XL/XXL · XXXL INFO PAG.2411 50

02

0498 LEONARDO





TRAINING COLLECTION



SPORT 183

2 · 4 · 6 · 8 · 10

0508 SÉNECA 

INFO PAG.241 125

5855 72



SPORT184

1173 NEW ASTUN

5802 55

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12 INFO PAG.2411 30



SPORT 185

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12

0405 LEIRE

INFO PAG.241 150

50 87 55

01 5802



SPORT186

S · M · L · XL · XXL

1090 BOX

INFO PAG.2411 50

58 5502 60



SPORT 187

S · M · L · XL · XXL

1098 SERENA

INFO PAG.241 150

5802 05



SPORT188

0317 CARLA

58 5002 55

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2411 50



SPORT 189

S · M · L · XLINFO PAG.241 115

0304 MINERVA

55228 556055125501



S · M · L · XL · XXL

SPORT190

INFO PAG.2411 15

5560 5522655315501

0303 DÉNVER



S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 · 16

SPORT 191

0318 CORINTO

55

INFO PAG.242 150CORINTO CHILD INFO PAG.242 125CORINTO ADULT



S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 · 16

192 SPORT

0315 OLIMPO

INFO PAG.2421 15

3155 1055 0455



S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  2 · 4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 · 16

SPORT 193

0314 ACRÓPOLIS

INFO PAG.242 115

5501 5560 5505





WORKWEAR COLLECTION



WORKWEAR196

S · M · L · XL · XXL 1 36

PAG. 199

5061 SOFÍA

0201 57

INFO PAG.242



WORKWEAR 197

S · M · L · XL · XXLINFO PAG.242 136

5161 SOFÍA L/S

01 02

PAG. 198



WORKWEAR198

PAG. 197

0201 58 57

65 55

M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL INFO PAG.2421 36

5504 AIFOS L/S



WORKWEAR 199

INFO PAG.242 136

0201 58

M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

57

65 55

5503 AIFOS 

PAG. 196



WORKWEAR200

0201

S · M · L · XL · XXL INFO PAG.2421 36

5506 MOSCÚ



WORKWEAR 201

13 2321 55

S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXLINFO PAG.242 150

6715 AMAZONAS



WORKWEAR202

21902 36

217 103 55

38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52 INFO PAG.2431 20

9106 RITZ



WORKWEAR 203

21902 36

217 103 55

INFO PAG.243 120 38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48

9107 HILTON



WORKWEAR204

9118 DAILY WOMAN

5523

2302 07

5565

9100 DAILY

DAILY: 38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52 · 54 · 56 · 58 · 60  •  DAILY WOMAN: 36 · 38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 INFO PAG.2431 25



WORKWEAR 205

02 5523

9200 DAILY NEXT

38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52 · 54 · 56 · 58 · 60INFO PAG.243 125



WORKWEAR206

9108 PROTECT

5502

38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52 · 54 · 56 · 58 · 60 INFO PAG.2431 25



WORKWEAR 207

9102 PINTOR

01

38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52 · 54 · 56 · 58 · 60INFO PAG.243 125



WORKWEAR208

0201 57

9122 CHEF

02

9123 CLASSIC

One size INFO PAG.2441 50



WORKWEAR 209

02

9124 MINI

One sizeINFO PAG.244 1100



WORKWEAR210

INFO PAG.2441 100XL

5063 SIRIO

03



WORKWEAR 211

INFO PAG.244 120 S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

0201 58

60 05 55

5067 ALMANZOR





SCHOOL COLLECTION



SCHOOL214

0507 PRESTON

5855

2 · 4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 · 16 · S · M INFO PAG.2441 25



SCHOOL 215

0509 GALILEO

55 57 56

S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  2 · 4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 · 16INFO PAG.244 125



SCHOOL LOOKS



SCHOOL LOOKS 217

1089 PIRINEO ...............................................................PAG. 111 6610 PEGASO CHILD .....................................................PAG. 79 5077 EUROPA ................................................................PAG. 122

6502 DOGO PREMIUM ...................................................PAG. 59 5008 CARPE CHILD ........................................................PAG. 95 0429 SALAS ........................................................PAG. 152 / 153



SCHOOL LOOKS218

0434 CÓRNER ............................................................................................................................................................................ PAG. 1557129 SUBLIMA................................................................PAG. 17

0484 CALCIO .................................................................PAG. 144 6554 BEAGLE ..................................................................PAG. 57 0443 MILÁN...................................................................PAG. 145



SCHOOL LOOKS 219

0315 OLIMPO ................................................................PAG. 192 6627 JAMAICA ................................................................PAG. 68 1097 SEÚL .....................................................................PAG. 156

5087 GRAHAM ..............................................................PAG. 117 1205 POINTER CHILD ....................................................PAG. 90 1070 CLÁSICA .................................................................PAG. 98





ACCESSORIES COLLECTION



ACCESSORIES222

One size

One size

9003 FESTERO

INFO PAG.245100 1000

INFO PAG.24525 500

9004 NANUK

01

0201 03 31

24

48 1060 57

63 6905 55



ACCESSORIES 223

One size 

One size

INFO PAG.245 25200

INFO PAG.245 25300

7036 TÉCNICA

0102 0160

 7038 ATLANTIC

0201 60

55 05 83



ACCESSORIES224

0201 03 60

0405 55

7000 BÁSICA

One size INFO PAG.24525 300

INFO PAG.24525 300One size

7016 COMBI

01050160 0155 0104



ACCESSORIES 225

7008 PANEL

69 5655

12 0560 40

0201 03 31

INFO PAG.245 25200 Senior · Junior



226 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Fitted design short sleeve t-shirt, with hem in neck and cuffs. Ribbed 
boat neckline in the same fabric. Side seams. Made of polyester fabric 
with cotton touch. 
100% polyester, cotton touch, 80 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Short sleeve t-shirt with ribbed round collar in the same fabric and 
side seams. Made of polyester fabric with cotton touch.
100% polyester, cotton touch, 140 gsm.
Special for sublimation. 

Short sleeve t-shirt, wide neck and knot detail at the side of hem.
100% polyester, cotton touch, 120 gsm.
Special product for sublimation.

Short sleeve top crop with rounded neck. Short waist and oversize.
100% polyester, cotton touch, 120 gsm.
Special product for sublimation.

Long sleeve sweatshirt and round neck. 1x1 rib knit with elastane in 
cuffs, waistband and collar. Reinforced covered seams. 
100% polyester, 290 gsm.
Special product for sublimation.

Fitted strap t-shirt for woman, with armhole and two layers trimmed 
neckline . Side seams. Made of polyester fabric with cotton touch. 
100% polyester, cotton touch, 80 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Wide strap oversize top with short and wide waist.
100% polyester, cotton touch, 120 gsm. 
Special product for sublimation.

Fitted short sleeve t-shirt, with ribbed round neck in the same fabric 
and side seams. Made of polyester fabric and cotton touch. 
100% polyester, cotton touch, 80 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Short sleeve t-shirt, rounded closed neck ribbed in contrast black 
colour in same fabric and side seams. Sleeves in same fabric contrast 
black colour. Made of polyester fabric cotton touch.
100% polyester, cotton touch, 150 gsm.
Special product for sublimation.

Dress t-shirt style, wide neck, side seam and rounded bottom. 
Swimming style back. 
100% polyester, cotton touch, 155 gsm.
Model for sublimation.

Oversize style T-shirt with open collar, short sleeves batwing style and 
rounded hem. 
100% polyester, cotton touch, 120 gsm.
Special product for sublimation.

Oversize style t-shirt. Yoke on top of front shoulders and back. 
Rounded hems.
100% polyester, cotton touch, 120 gsm.
Special product for sublimation.

CA7132 SUBLIMA TITANIC
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA7129 SUBLIMA
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

CA7141 CELLA
S/M · L/XL

SU1170 HUNTER
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA7131 SUBLIMA STROKE
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA7142 MARA
S/M · L/XL

CA7130 SUBLIMA WOMAN
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA7135 ONAWA
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

VE7133 BRUNA
S · M · L · XL

CA7134 VITA
S · M · L

CA7140 ALONZA
S · M · L

CA7143 LEOLA
S · M · L · XL

5 50

5 25

5 100

5 100

5 50

5 50

5 100

5 100

5 50

5 50

5 50

5 50



227TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Bath and beach towel, overlocked with polyester filament to three 
yarns in same tone. Elastic trim for easy folding.
S: 38x68 cm · M: 60x145 cm.
80% cotton / 20% polyamide, 280 gsm.

Swimsuit. 2 side pockets. Adjustable matching drawcord, back 
pocket with gusset. Side vents. Double stitching and thread matching 
according to fabric. Pocket lining.
100% polyester, 100 gsm.

Sport shorts with elastic waistband and adjustable draw cord. 
Simulated zipper. Side pockets, back pocket and folded bottoms with 
security stitches.
“65% polyester / 35% cotton terry, 290 gsm. 
Heather grey 58: 40% polyester / 55% cotton terry / 5% viscose.
Removable label.

Body warmer with hood, armholes with wide trim in the same fabric. 
Seam in shoulder as detail, creating yoke on top front. Wide cuff on 
hems in 1x1 rib. Central zip on front and side pockets kangaroo style. 
Side twizzers.
100% slub cotton, 270 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.
Roly treatment. Removable label.

Sleeveless hoodie, rounded neck with wide rib, unfinished type 
garment in armhole and kangaroo style pocket. Central ornament with 
crossed looped seams.
100% slub cotton, 250 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.
Roly treatment. Removable label.

Long swimsuit. Adjustable drawcord at the tone and simulated fly 
with stitches in contrast. Double seam in white contrast, Side pockets, 
inner back pocket with flap and hiden zipper. Inner lining with mesh 
in pockets.
100% polyester, 100 gsm. 
Special for sublimation.

Long swimsuit. Adjustable drawcord in contrast. Side and back 
pockets with flaps and hidden zipper. Double seams at the tone. Inner 
lining and mesh lining pockets.
100% polyester, 100 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Short swimsuit. Elastic waistband with central loops with drawstring 
and metal eyelets in contrast. Side pockets with ribbed in contrast 
and back pocket with velcro, handle and drain hole in contrast. Bottom 
slide. Inner lining and mesh lining pockets.
100% polyester, 100 gsm. 
Special for sublimation.

T-shirt with open neck and raglan sleeve batwing style.
100% polyester, cotton touch, 120 gsm.
Special product for sublimation.

Long sport trouser with wide adjustable waistband with drawcord, 
fitted cuffs on legs, reinforced seams, ribbed side pockets and corner 
back pocket with stitched view. Breathable fabric.
65% polyester / 35% cotton terry, 290 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 40% polyester / 55% cotton terry / 5% viscose.
Removable label.

Men sport bermuda with wide adjustable elastic waistband with 
drawcord, ribbed side pockets and back patch pocket. Elongated side 
panels with curved shape. Kneepads with tweezers in four corners. 
Wide cuffs in jersey with difference in height. 
65% polyester / 35% slub cotton, 290 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 40% polyester / 55% cotton / 5% viscose.
Removable label.

Hooded sweatshirt and pronounced V-shaped neckline, ribbed in the 
same fabric. Kangaroo style pocket. 1x1 rib with unfinished garment 
trim in cuffs and hem.
100% slub cotton, 250 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton/ 15% viscose. 
Roly treatment.
Removable label.

BN6716 AQUA
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

BE0449 SPIRO
M · L · XL 

CA6561 DAFNE
S · M · L · XL

PA1174 ADELPHO
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PA1029 CARSON
S · M · L · XL · XXL

SU1102 AMANDUS
S · M · L · XL

CC1030 RHYS
M · L · XL

SU1065 CARLO
S · M · L · XL · XXL

BN6719 NORAY
S · M · L · XL · XXL

BN6718 MOOREA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

BN6720 YOONA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

TW7100 ORLY
S · M

1 501 30

5 50

1 30 1 30

1 25

1 25 1 25

1 50 1 50

1 5010 100S

M 10 50



228 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Short sleeve t-shirt, special for baby. Fine gauge fabric, compacted 
finishing. Round neck and placket in shoulder with snap buttons from 
size 6m to 18 m. Side seams.
100% combed cotton, single jersey 160 gsm.

Printing camouflage sweatshirt, rounded shaped squared neck and 
ribbed trim colour. 1x1 rib knit with elastane in waist and cuffs.
65% polyester / 35% slub cotton, 290 gsm.
Removable label.

Short sleeve t-shirt, camouflage printing and crew neck. Reinforced  
4 layers covered seams in neck and shoulders. Side seams.
100% cotton, single jersey, 160 gsm. 
Roly treatment.
Removable label.

Long sleeve t-shirt, camouflage printing, squared crew neck. No cuffs. 
Reinforced 4 layers covered seams in neck and shoulders. Side seams.
100% cotton, single jersey, 160 gsm.
Roly treatment.
Removable label.

Long swimsuit. Adjustable drawcord in contrast. Side pockets ribbed 
to contrast and back pocket with flap, button and drain hole. Side 
vents on bottom. Inner lining with mesh in pockets.
100% coated polyester, 100 gsm.
Special Sublimation.

Short swimsuit. Elastic waistband with seams in contrast. Side 
pockets, back asymmetric pocket with two drain holes in contrast. 
Number printed, Inner lining with mesh in pockets.
100% polyester, 100 gsm. 
Special for sublimation.

Short sleeve t-shirt, Fine gauge fabric, compacted finishing. Round 
4 layer neck, reinforced covered seams in neck and shoulders and 
side seams.
100% combed cotton, single jersey, 180 gsm.
Heather Grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose. 
Children: Cartons of 100.
Roly treatment.

Short sleeve t-shirt, double layer neck with elastane, made in tubular 
fabric in adult’s sizes, and with side seams in kids’ sizes. Reinforced 
covered seems in neck. 
100% cotton, single jersey, 155 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.
Roly treatment.

Printing camouflage sweatshirt, rounded shaped squared neck and 
ribbed trim colour. 1x1 rib knit with elastane in waist and cuffs.
65% polyester / 35% slub cotton, 290 gsm.
Removable label.

Short sleeve t-shirt, double layer neck. Reinforced covered seams in 
neck and shoulders, tubular fabric.
100% cotton, single jersey, 150 gsm.
Sale only in pack and carton.
The colours of this model might differ from the rest, even if they have 
the same color code.

Short sleeve t-shirt, 4 layer round collar and reinforced covered seams 
in collar and shoulders. Side seams.
100% cotton, single jersey, 165 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose. 
Size 4XL only in colours: white 01, black 02, navy 55, bottle green 56 
and heather grey 58.
Roly treatment.

Shorts with folded cuffs and security stitch. Side and back pockets to 
one rib. Resistant fabric, comfortable cut, easy wear for outdoor and 
workwear. 
97% cotton / 3% elastane, 290 gsm. 

CA6564 BABY
6M · 12M · 18 · 2 A 

CF1033 MARLO
S · M · L · XL · XXL

BN6721 BONDI
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA6550 BRACO
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

CF1032 MALONE WOMAN
S · M · L · XL

CA6554 BEAGLE
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  1/2 · 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

BN6717 BABOR
S · M · L · XL

CF1034 MOLANO
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CF1031 MALONE
M · L · XL · XXL

CA6424 ATOMIC 150
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

CA6502 DOGO PREMIUM
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

BE9005 RINGO
38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52

5 100

5 50

1 50

5 50

1 25

5 100

1 50

5 50

1 25

10 100

5 100

1 30



229TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Tank top with wide armholes. Swimming style in back and rounded 
in hems.
100% cotton, 150 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.
Roly treatment.
Removable label.

Vest with wide straps, slim fit, ribbed single jersey in neck and 
armhole. Looped side seams with four thread for greater durability.
100% cotton, single jersey, 155 gsm. 
Heather grey: 58: 85% cotton, 15% viscose.

Short sleeve V-neck t-shirt, 4 layer neck. Reinforced covered seams in 
collar and shoulders, side seams.
100% cotton, single jersey 155 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose. 
Size XXXL: Available in white 01 and navy 55.

Short sleeve t-shirt, wide neckline and funnel neck with adjustable 
drawcord. Side seams and shaped waist.
100% cotton, 150 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.
Removable label.

Fitted short sleeve t-shirt, crew neck, double layer 1x1 rib, reinforced 
covered seams in neck and shoulders, side seams. 
100% cotton, single jersey, 155 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.

Short sleeve t-shirt with 4 round layer neck. Reinforced covered seams 
in collar and shoulders, side seams and front pocket.
100% cotton, single jersey, 160 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose. 

Short sleeve T-shirt with large V-neck, edged in 1x1 rib. Reinforced 
covered seams in neck. Four thread overlock side seams giving 
greater durability.
100% cotton, single jersey, 155 gsm. 

Short sleeve t-shirt and a funnel neck with adjustable cord. Side seam.
100% cotton, 150 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.
Removable label.

Short sleeve T-shirt with ribbed collar. Confortable easy wash and dry 
fabric. Slim fit with side seams.
95% cotton / 5% elastane, single jersey, 200 gsm.
Roly treatment.

Round collar fitted t-shirt with V opening on front. Trimmed half-
sleeve and side seams. 
95% combed cotton / 5% elastane, single jersey, 200 gsm.
Size XXXL available in White 01 and Black 02.
High quality fabric for a soft and pleasant touch.
Roly treatment.

Fitted t-shirt and neck with a slightly peaked shape. Ribbed in 
neckline and armhole with looped side seams for greater durability.
94% cotton / 6% elastane, 190 gsm.
Roly treatment.
Removable label.

Short sleeve t-shirt and rounded neckline on front. Detail of cross back 
with tear -shaped neckline.
94% cotton, 6% elastane, 180 gsm.
Roly treatment.
Removable label.

CA6553 CYRANO
S · M · L · XL

CA6545 TEXAS
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA6503 SAMOYEDO
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA6645 LAURUS WOMAN
S · M · L · XL

CA6627 JAMAICA
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10

CA6523 TECKEL
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

CA6549 VEGAS
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA6558 LAURUS
S · M · L · XL

CA6597 BALI
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA6532 BELICE
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA6557 CAWLEY
M · L · XL

CA6559 AGNESE
S · M · L · XL

5 50

5 100

5 100

5 50

5 100

5 100

5 100

5 50

5 100

5 50

5 50

5 50



230 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Woman vest with thin shoulder straps. Attention to plastic fasteners in 
straps. Fitted style with side seams
95% cotton / 5% elastane. Single jersey. White 205 gsm.  
Colour 195 gsm.
Roly treatment.

V-neck woman short sleeve t-shirt, ribbed 1x1. Slim fit with side 
seams.
100% cotton, single jersey, 155 gsm.

Slim fit t-shirt, with armhole and loose and rolled ribbed collar. 
Swimming style in back and side seams.
100% cotton, single jersey. White: 160 gsm. Colour: 155 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.

Short sleeve Polo shirt with pocket, ribbed collar and cuff and 
3 buttons placket. Reinforced covered seams in collar.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, piqué, 180 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.

V-neck t-shirt and thin trim finishing. Side seams. Slim fit.
100% cotton, single jersey, 155 gsm.

Fitted style vest, with ribbed neckline and armhole. Swimming style 
straps and side seams.
100% cotton, 1x1 rib, 220 gsm.
New style and cut.

Fitted vest, trimmed armhole and wide rolled unfinished neckline, 
side seams.
100% cotton, 1x1 rib, 220 gsm.

Short sleeve Polo Shirt with ribbed 3 buttons placket collar and cuffs. 
Reinforced covered seams in collar, side slits and slim fit.
100% cotton, piqué, 220 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.

Short sleeve Polo shirt with ribbed collar and cuffs, 3 button placket. 
Reinforced covered seams in collar and side slits.
100% cotton, piqué, 220 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.
Optional pocket. 

Short sleeve Polo Shirt with ribbed collar and cuffs and 3 buttons 
placket for adults and 2 buttons placket for kids. Reinforced covered 
seams in collar.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, piqué. Colour: 180 gsm.  
White colour : 220 gsm. 
Available size XXXL for the following colours: white 01, red 60,  
royal 05, navy blue 55, bottle green 56 and black 02. Optional pocket.

Short sleeve Polo Shirt with ribbed collar and cuff and 2 buttons 
placket. Reinforced covered seams in collar.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, piqué. Colour: 180 gsm.  
White colour: 220 gsm.
Roly treatment.
Size 1/2 available in white colour 01.

Short sleeve Polo shirt wih 3 buttons placket ribbed 1x1 collar. 
Reinforced covered seams in collar and shoulders. 
100% cotton, piqué , 180 gsm. 

CA6552 CARINA
S · M · L · XL

5 100

CA6646 VICTORIA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

5 100

CA6535 BRENDA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PO6605 CENTAURO
M · L · XL · XXL

CA6626 MARTINICA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA6517 CAROLINA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA6581 LAREDO
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PO6619 ESTRELLA WOMAN
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PO6615 ESTRELLA
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

PO6603 PEGASO
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

PO6610 PEGASO CHILD
1/2 · 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

PO6632 AUSTRAL
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

100

50

50

50

5

1

5

5

100

100

100

50

50

50

5

5

5

5

1

5



231TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colored collar and 3 button placket. Ribbed collar and cuffs, 
Reinforced covered seams in collar. Inner coloured placket matches 
collar, strips and back tape on side slits.
100% combed cotton, pique, 230 gsm.
Roly treatment.

Short Sleeve polo shirt, Jacquard collar and cuffs and 3 buttons 
placket. Reinforced covered seams in collar.
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton, piqué, Colour: 180 gsm. White: 220 gsm.
Optional pocket.

T-shirt for man with elbow-length sleeves and V-neck with placket. 
Side panels with overlocked seams. Wide hems and cuffs in single 
jersey.
100% cotton, 150 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.
Roly treatment.
Removable label.

Short sleeve slim fit Polo shirt. Mini-placket without buttons. 
Combined knitting collar and cuffs. Side slits with longer rear. Side 
seams.
100% cotton, single jersey, 165 gsm.

Short sleeve polo shirt with ribbed collar and cuffs. Collar and 
3 buttons placket in contrast and reinforced covered seams in collar.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, piqué 220 gsm.
Optional pocket.

Short sleeve technical Polo, Jacquard collar with flag on reverse. Cuffs 
combined to tone, depending on the colour of the polo shirt.
100% polyester piqué, 140 gsm.
Special sublimation.

Long sleeve T-shirt with 4 layer neck and cuffs 1x1 rib. Reinforced 
covered seams in collar and shoulders and side seams.
100% cotton, single jersey, 165 gsm.

Long sleeve t-shirt, with 4 layer collar and cuffs 1x1 rib. Reinforced 
covered seams in collar and shoulders, side seams. 
100% cotton, single jersey, 165 gsm.
Navy colour 55 available in XXXL size.

Semi-fitted t-shirt, long sleeve and fine trim neck. No cuffs. Side 
seams.
100% Cotton, single jersey. 160 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.

Long sleeve t-shirt and 4 layer neck. Reinforced covered seams in 
collar and shoulders. No cuffs. Side seams.
100% cotton, single jersey. 160 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.

Long sleeve polo shirt, ribbed collar and cuffs and 2 button placket. 
Elastane 1x1 rib cuffs Reinforced covered seams in collar.
65% polyester / 35% cotton. piqué, 220 gsm. 

Sweatshirt for girl, ranglan long sleeve and boat neck with 1x1 rib. 
Crossed seams with overlocked seams as embellishement. 1x1 wide 
rib in waist and cuffs.
100% slub cotton, 270 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% slub cotton / 15% viscose.
Roly treatment.
Removable label.

PO6629 MONTREAL
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PO6604 BANDERA 
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA6427 ARMAND
S · M · L · XL

PO6637 NANCY
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PO6620 BORNEO
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

PO0445 COUNTRY
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA1205 POINTER CHILD
3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12 

CA1204 POINTER
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

CA1218 EXTREME WOMAN
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA1217 EXTREME
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PO5008 CARPE CHILD
1/2 · 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

SU1015 BONA
S · M · L

5 50

50

100

50

50

25

5

1

1

1

1

50

50

50

50

50

50

5

5

1

1

1

1



232 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Casual hoodie with zipper. Ribbed detail in hood and pocket edge. 
Kangaroo style pocket. Rib elasthane 2x2 in cuffs and waist.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, brushed fleece 280 gsm.
3% elastane in cuffs.
Heather grey 58: 65% cotton / 30% polyester / 5% viscose.
Roly treatment.

Two-coloured hoodie with double fabric, adjustable draw cord in 
contrast, reinforced covered seams in collar and kangaroo style 
pocket, 1x1 rib elastane in cuffs and waistband. 
65% polyester / 35% cotton, brushed fleece 280 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 65% cotton / 30% polyester / 5% viscose.
Roly treatment.

Hooded sweatshirt with Kangaroo style pocket and adjustable 
drawcord. Elastane 1x1 rib in cuffs and waistband. Kids size without 
drawcord.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, brushed fleece 280 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 65% cotton / 30% polyester / 5% viscose.
Roly treatment.

Long sleeve Polo Shirt with ribbed collar and cuffs, Elastane 1x1 
ribbed cuffs and reinforced covered seams in collar. 3 buttons placket 
in adult sizes and 2 buttons in kids sizes. Side slits.
65% polyester / 35% cotton. piqué, 220 gsm. 
Optional pocket. 
Navy colour 55 available in sixe XXXL.

Womens’ Slim fit microfleece. Round collar ribbed same fabric.  
Brushed tissue on both sides. 
100% polyester microfleece, 175 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 185 gsm.
Antipilling treatment.

Crew neck sweatshirt with 1x1 rib elastane collar, cuffs and waist. 
Reinforced covered seams in collar.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, brushed fleece, 280 gsm.
XXXL size available in the following colours: white 01, heather grey 58, navy 
blue 55, black 02, royal 05, red 60, bottle green 56, dark lead 46. 
Available in size 1/2 : Red 60, Ocean blue 100, navy 55 and Oasis green 114. 
Roly treatment. Heather Grey 58 : 65% cotton / 35% polyester / 5% viscose.

“Long sleeve Polo shirt, ribbed collar and cuffs, 3 buttons placket and 
elastane 1x1 rib cuffs. Reinforced covered seams in collar. Slim fitted.
100% cotton. piqué, 220 gsm.

Shaped dress with a crossed hood in collar, adjustable by laces, 
central kangaroo pocket. 1x1 rib knit with elastane in cuffs and hem. 
Side seams.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, brushed fleece, 290 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 40% polyester / 55% cotton / 5% viscose.
Removable label.

Shape fitted swearshirt with hood lined to contrast and same colour of 
the cord. Kangaroo pocket. Spike type reinforced seems in neck.  
1x1 rib with elastane in cuffs and and waist. Detail thumb slit - 1x1 rib 
cuff with thumb hole. 
65% polyester / 35% cotton, brushed fleece, 280 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 65% cotton / 30% polyester / 5% viscose.
Roly treatment.

Hoodie funnel neck style, drawstring and kangaroo pocket. 1x1 ribbed 
cuffs and waistband with elastane.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, brushed fleece. 290 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 40% polyester / 55% cotton / 5% viscose.
Removable label.

High necked collar sweatshirt with zipper, straight hem with 
adjustable drawcord, two kangaroo style pockets and 1x1 rib with 
elastane in cuffs. 
65% polyester / 35% cotton, brushed fleece 280 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 65% cotton / 30% polyester / 5% viscose.

Long sleeve Polo shirt, ribbed collar and cuffs, 3 buttons placket and 
elastane 1x1 rib cuffs. Reinforced covered seams in collar. 
100% cotton. piqué, 220 gsm.
Heather grey 58 : 85% cotton / 15% viscose.
Optional pocket.

CQ6421 MONTBLANC
S · M · L · XL · XXL

SU1067 URBAN
XS · S · M · L · XL · XXL

PO5009 CARPE
S · M · L · XL · XXL

SM1069 ALEXIA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PO6636 ESTRELLA WOMAN LONG-SLEEVE
S · M · L · XL · XXL

SU1087 CAPUCHA
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

VE1027 LUNETTA
S · M · L

SU1070 CLÁSICA
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  1/2 · 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

SU1068 URBAN WOMAN
S · M · L · XL · XXL

SU1066 PETROS
M · L · XL · XXL

SU1088 CAIRO
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PO6635 ESTRELLA LONG-SLEEVE
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

1 25

1

1 25

30

1 25

1 30

1 25

1 25

1 251 25

1 25

1 25

1 30



233TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Soft shell Jacket composed of 3 layers: 
1. Full zip with chin protector and puller.
2. Outer pocket on chest with zip, puller and metalic eyelet for mobile device cable outlet.
3. Outside pockets with zipper and puller.
4. Fasteners in cuffs with velcro and rubber part.
5. Cut or yoke-shaped area of the front chest.
6. Cut or shaped yoke on the back.
7. Hems with elastic cord and adjustable stoppers inside.
Outer 95% polyester / 5% elastane. Central: low porosity membrane. Inner 100% microfleece polyester extra warm. 300 gsm.
Windproof and waterproof fabric.

High necked lined collar and injected molded plastic full zipper at 
tone. Side pockets with zipper. Slim fit cut.
100% polyester, polar fleece, 300 g/m2.
Antipilling treatment.

High necked lined collar. Matching molded plastic full zipper. Pocket 
with zipper. Elastic cuffs with waist side adjusters.
100% polyester, polar fleece, 300 gsm.
Size XXXL available in colours black 02, dark lead 46, red 60,  
navy blue 55, royal 05, bottle green 56 and purple 71.
Antipilling treatment.
New child design improved.

Fleeced jacket for outdoor sports, with high neck and long sleeve 
ribbed to contrast. Front zipper. Pocket with zip in left sleeve and front 
zip, both in contrast. Seams in side and chest. Elbow pads in same 
fabric.
100% microfleece polyester, 300 gsm.
Removable label.

Microfleece with half zipper in neck and chin protector. Elastic ribbed 
cuffs at same tone. 
100% polyester, microfleece, 155 gsm. 
Slim fit.
Antipilling treatment.

Microfleece with half zipper in neck and chin protector. Elastic ribbed 
cuffs at same tone. 
100% polyester, micropolar, 155 gsm. 
Antipilling treatment.

Microfleece with round collar ribbed same colour. Brushed fabric on 
both sides. 
100% polyester, microfleece, 175 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 185 gsm.
Antipilling treatment.

Fleeced jacket for outdoor sports, with high neck and long sleeve 
ribbed to contrast. Front zipper. Pocket with zip in left sleeve and front 
zip, both in contrast. Seams in side and chest. Elbow pads in same 
fabric.
100% microfleece polyester, 300 gsm.
Removable label.

Fleece vest with collar and zipper. Zipped side pockets.
100% polyester, polar fabric, 290 gsm. 

CQ1089 PIRINEO
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  2 · 4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 16

SM1195 LUCIANE
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

SM1095 HIMALAYA 
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

SM1059 ALEXIS
S · M · L · XL · XXL

SM1096 HIMALAYA WOMAN
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

SM1196 LUCIANE WOMAN
S · M · L · XL · XXL

RA1099 BELLAGIO
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

CQ1091 PIRINEO WOMAN
S · M · L · XL · XXL

SS6435 RUDOLPH
S · M · L · XL · XXL

1 15

1 15

1 25

1 25 1 25

1 15

1

1

15

15

1 15



234 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Soft Shell composed of two layers.
1. Full zipper jacket with chin protector and zipper puller in matching colour.
2. Three zipper pockets with matching puller.
3. Adjustable cuff with rubber tab and Velcro.
4. Adjustable bottom hem with elastic drawcord and stoppers.
Exterior: 92 % polyester / 8% elastane, Interior 100% polyester extra-warm microfleece. 300 gsm.
Wind and water resistant fabric. Slim fit in woman model.
Ranglan sleeve only in woman model.

Soft Shell composed of two layers.
1. Full zipper jacket with chin protector and zipper puller in matching colour.
2. Cut detail on chest. (Only man model).
3. Three zipper pockets with matching puller.
4. Adjustable cuff with rubber tab and Velcro.
5. Adjustable bottom hem with elastic drawcord and stoppers.
Exterior : 92 % polyester/8% elastane, Interior 100% polyester extra-warm microfleece. 300 gsm.
Wind and water resistant fabric. Ranglan sleeve only in woman model.

Quilted jacket with filling and fitted hood. 
1. Contrasted zipper with chin protection and puller.
2. Two lateral pockets with ribbed to contrast (same color shade as zipper).
3. Ribbed in hood and cuffs.
Fabric : 100% cire polyester 210 Pongee, 65 gsm. Lining : 100% polyester 210 Taffeta, 65 gsm.
Wadding : 100% polyester, 100 gsm.
Lightweight and warm garment. Wind and water proof. Slim fitted.

Quilted jacket with filling and fitted hood. 
1. Contrasted zipper with chin protection and puller.
2. Two lateral pockets with contrasted zipper.
3. Ribbed in hood and cuffs with same shade as zippers. 
Fabric : 100% cire polyester, 210 Pongee, 65 gsm. Lining : 100% polyester, 210 Taffeta, 65 gsm.
Wadding : 100% polyester, 100 gsm.
Lightweight and warm garment. Wind and water proof. Slim fitted for woman model.

Quilted coat with filling.
1. Removable hood in neck with zipper injected.
2. Full zip injected with puller and chin protector.
3. Elastic cuffs.
4. Two outer pockets with flap.
5. Inner pocket for wallet with velcro fastener.
6. Inner pocket with flap for mobile devices.
100% polyamide, 210 taffeta coated PU, 290 gsm. 
Windproof fabric.

2 layers Soft Shell Vest.
1. Contrast inverted zipper sealed effect, with chin guard and puller.
2. Three pockets with combined zipper with puller.
3. Elastic drawcord and fasteners on the bottom hem.
Exterior : 92% polyester / 8% elastane. 
Interior : 100% polyester microfleece extra-warm, 300 gsm.

SS6432 ANTÁRTIDA
S · M · L · XL · XXL  • 4 · 8 · 12 · 16

RA5081 GROENLANDIA
S · M · L · XL

RA5082 GROENLANDIA WOMAN
S · M · L · XL

PK5087 GRAHAM
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14

RA1199 NEVADA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

SS6433 ANTÁRTIDA WOMAN
S · M · L · XL · XXL

1 151 15

1 101 10

1 101 15



235TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Quilted body warmer.
1. Contrast zipper up to chin. 
2. Two pockets with contrast zipper. 
3. Inner lining the same colour.
4. Windproof and waterproof.
Fabric: 100 % polyester cire 210 Tafeta, 65 gsm. Lining: 100% polyester 210 Tafeta 65 gsm. 
Wadding: 100% polyester, 100 gsm.

Quilted body warmer for woman.
1. Contrast zipper up to chin. 
2. Two pockets with contrast zipper. 
3. Inner lining the same colour.
4. Windproof and waterproof. Slim fit cut.
Fabric: 100 % polyester cire 210 Tafeta, 65 gsm. Lining: 100% polyester 210 Tafeta 65 gsm. 
Wadding: 100% polyester, 100 gsm.

High neck jacket with matching molded zipper.
1. Folded and removable hood with velcro fastenings.
2. Zippered exterior pockets, flap and pullers.
3. Two inner pockets with velcro.
4. Adjustable cuffs with straps.
Exterior: 100% waterproof polyester. Interior: 100% quilted polyester. Fleeced collar.
Available child : Navy 55 and Red 60.
Slim fit women model. Interior easy access for printing or embroidery.

High neck jacket with matching molded zipper.
1. Folded and removable hood with velcro fastenings.
2. Zippered exterior pockets, flap and pullers.
3. Two inner pockets with velcro.
4. Adjustable cuffs with straps.
Exterior: 100% waterproof polyester. Interior: 100% quilted polyester. Fleeced collar.
Available child: Navy 55 and Red 60.
Slim fit women model. Interior easy access for printing or embroidery.

Quilted jacket.
1. Full silver zipper, high quality puller. 
2. Removable hood with silver zipper.
3. Two exterior pockets with flaps.
4. Two interior pockets with Velcro fastener.
5. Velcro adjustable cuffs.
6. Adjustable bottom hem with elastic drawcord and stoppers.
Exterior: 100% polyester matt taffeta. 
Interior: 100% polyester polar fleece 190 gsm, and lining 100% polyester.
Inner zipper easy access for printing or embroidery.
Wind and water resistant fabric.

Raincoat full zip.
1. Zipper.
2. Hem with adjustable draw cords and adjusters.
3. Hooded folded on neck with draw cords.
4. 2 flap pockets with velcro fastener. 
5. Elastic cuffs.
100% polyester taffeta with silver coating treatment.
Waterproof. Windproof.

RA5083 MONTANA 
S · M · L · XL

RA5084 MONTANA WOMAN 
S · M · L · XL

PK5078 EUROPA WOMAN
S · M · L · XL

PK5077 EUROPA
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL  •  4 · 6 · 8 · 12 · 16

PK5086 GINEBRA
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

CB5074 ESCOCIA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

1 10 1 10

1 101 10

1 15 1 50



236 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sport t-shirt, light, comfortable and pleasant to touch, slim fit, 
combined with pique. Breathable fabric easy to dry. 
92% polyester / 8% elastane, single jersey, 180 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Short sleeve technical t-shirt, crew neck. Available in different colours 
and sizes.
100% polyester, 135 gsm.
Special product for sublimation.
Breathable fabric, easy wash and dry.
Removable label.

Short sleeve two color combined technical t-shirt.
1. Crew neck with covered seams.
2. Contrasted side panels.
100% polyester, 140 gsm. 
Special for sublimation.
Easy wash and dry breathable fabric.

Sport t-shirt with pleat details on straps. Soft touch fabric and 
comfortable. Single jersey slim fit cut with side seams. Shapped hem, 
giving a modern design.
95% cotton / 5% elastane, 180 gsm.
Roly treatment.

Short Sleeve Technical Polo. Knitting collar with 3 button placket. 
Breathable fabric, easy to wash and dry. 
100% polyester, 150 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Short sleeve technical polo-shirt, special for sport. Two colour 
combination. Collar with buttons, covered seams. and packets in 
colour contrast. Easy wash and dry breathable fabric. 
100% polyester, 150 gsm. 
Special for sublimation.

Technical t-shirt with armholes and trimmed neckline. Swimming 
style back and side seams. 
100% polyester. 140 gsm.
Breathable fabric, easy wash and dry.
Removable label.

Technical t-shirt with straps. 
1. Angular seam to enhance adaptation..
100% polyester, 140 gsm.
Special for sublimation.
Breathable fabric, easy wash and dry 

Short sleeve technical T-shirt.
1. Round neck with covered seams. 
2. Slim fit T-shirt.
100% polyester, 140 gsm. 
Special for sublimation.
Easy wash and dry breathable fabric.

Ranglan short sleeve technical t-shirt.
1. Crew neck with covered seams.
2. Side cut with looping to the tone.
100% polyester, 140 gsm.
Special for sublimation.
Breathable fabric, easy to wash and dry.

Raincoat with hood:
1. Central zip to contrast with chin protector and puller. 
2. Front pockets with reflective rib (not included in camouflage colour)
3. Kangaroo pocket on the back to keep garment with velcro fastener.
4. Sleeves and bottom of garment with elastic contrast trim.
5. Inner of hood with mesh lining and covered seams.
Size XS only available in colour Forest Camouflage (232). Children sizes not available in 
colour Forest Camouflage (232). 100% polyester. Windproof and waterproof fabric.

CA0450 CAMIMERA
S · M · L · XL

CA0424 TOKYO
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA0324 SHARA
S · M · L · XL

PD0351 NADIA
S · M · L · XL

CA0404 MONZA  
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

PO0421 MONTMELÓ 
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PD0350 ANDRÉ 
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PD0349 SHURA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA0423 MONTECARLO WOMAN
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA0425 MONTECARLO
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

CB5088 ANGELO
XS · S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14

5 50

1 50

1 50

1 50

1 50

5 50

1 50

1 50

5 50

5 50

5 50



237TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Combined short sleeve technical polo shirt. Ribbed neck and cuffs. 
Anatomic design. Soft touch fabric, light and pleasant.
100% polyester, 120 gsm.
Special for sublimation.
Roly treatment.

Ranglan long sleeve technical t-shirt.
1. Looped the same colour (without lateral cuts). 
2. Covered seams in collar. 
3. Breathable fabric of easy wash and dry.
100% polyester, 140 gsm.
Special for sublimation. Removable label.

Unisex shorts with side pockets and elastic waist with adjustable 
draw cord.
100% cotton, single jersey, 200 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 85% cotton / 15% viscose.

Sport shorts without inner slip , with elastic waist ajustable with 
drawcord. Piqué type breathable fabric, easy wash and dry.
100% polyester, 140 gsm.

Sport shorts with inner slip and elastic waist with draw cord. Easy to 
wash and dry. 
100% polyester, 140 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Comfortable shorts with inner slip, two side pockets and adjustable 
draw cord in waist. Light and breathable fabric. 
100% microfiber, 110 gsm.
New deeper pockets and security reinforced stitching.
Special for sublimation.

Skort with elastic waist, comfortable fabric and pleasant to the touch.
95% cotton / 5% elastane, 220 gsm.
Roly treatment.

Sport short with side pockets. Elastic waistband with adjustable 
drawcord. Lightweight and breathable fabric with front inner 
microfiber mesh.
100% polyester, 75 D twill, 110 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Sport shorts with elastic waist. 
100% cotton, single jersey, 210 gsm.
Complementary to item Williams.
Roly treatment.

Unisex combined sports set, with breathable technical single fabric, very nice touch and  
quick dry .
1. T-shirt with ranglan sleeve.
2. Stitches to contrast in t-shirt and trouser.
100% polyester, 140 gsm. 
Special for sublimation.

Unisex sports pinnie.  
Breathable and easy to dry fabric.  
100% polyester, 130 gsm. 
Special for sublimation.

FA0321 PATTY 
S · M · L · XL

PD0356 ANDY 
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PD0353 KOURNI
 S · M · L · XL

CA0415 MONTECARLO LONG SLEEVE
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

BE6705 SPORT
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  1/2 · 3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

PA0453 PLAYER
M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

PA0484 CALCIO 
M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

BE0443 MILÁN
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

PA0322 NELLY 
S · M · L · XL

CJ0433 PREMIER
M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

PT0414 SPORT PINNIE
M · XL  •  8 · 16

1 100

1 50

1 501 50

1 50 5 50

1 50 1 50

1 50 1 50

1 50



238 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Breathable and comfortable socks. High quality.
80% cotton / 15% spandex / 5% elastane.
SIZES
Size 1 (37-39)
Size 2 (40-42)
Size 3 (43-45)

Durable socks crafted using a moisture wicking fabric. Polyester 
fooball tube with fully cushioned foot. 
Foot: 100% polyester. Leg: 80% polyamid /17% cotton / 3% elastane.
SIZES
Kid (31/34)
Junior (35/40)
Senior (41/46)

Goalkeeper trousers. 
1. Side and knee patch quilted insertions.
2. Elastic waist with adjustable drawcord.
100 polyester, 270 gsm.

Unisex Goalkeeper t-shirt.
1. Padded sleeves.
100% polyester, 180 gsm.
Breathable fabric and quick dry.

Goalkeeper shorts. 
1. Side and knee patch quilted insertions.
2. Elastic waist with adjustable drawcord.
100% polyester, 270 gsm.

Combinated sport sweatshirt with internal fleece facilitating the absorption, hidden half zipper. 
Contrasted detail in ranglan sleeve.
1. Hidden half zipper.
2. Double collar (internal mesh).
3. Ribbed hem and cuffs.
85% polyester / 15% cotton, 200 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Unisex combined sport set.
1. Side contrast shorts and ranglan sleeve t-shirt and lateral contrast.
2. Very nice touch and quick dry, technical fabric.
100% polyester, 140 gsm. 
Special for sublimation.

Unisex sport set with 2 t-shirts + 1 short.
1. Contrast insertions.
2. The color of the second t-shirt is composed of contrary.
100% polyester, 130 gsm.
Sport set without socks. Special for sublimation.
Breathable fabric easy to dry. Light and comfortable fabric.

CE0327 ABDEL 
1 · 2 · 3

CE0491 SOCCER 
31/34 · 35/40 · 41/46

PA0487 RIGEL 
M · L · XL · XXL  •  8 · 12 · 16

CA0403 SPIDER 
M · L · XL · XXL  •  8 · 12 · 16

CJ0434 CÓRNER
M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

CJ0429 SALAS 
M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

PA0486 DENEB 
M · L · XL · XXL  •  8 · 12 · 16

SU1097 SEÚL 
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 8 · 12 · 16

1 100 1 100

1 25 1 25

1 501 20

1 251 50



2

2

2

239TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Net bag for footballs. Capacity for 12-15 units. Roly logo printed in sides and one side for 
advertising. Tape to hang adjustable, closing cord and stops.
100% polyester 600D.

Double handle Sport bag, with long detachable handle. Front and side zipper and mesh pocket on 
the side with velcro. Highest quality cursors and perforated Roly handle. Double reinforced base 
and zipper for shoe bag.
100% polyester, 600 D. Anti-humidity. Stoppers on base. Easy to clean.

Water resistant sports bag with double strap . Reinforced separate compartment for shoes. Anti 
humidity. Studs at the bottom. Easy to clean.
100% polyester, 600 D/PVC. New junior size.

Double handle Sport bag, with long detachable handle. Front and side zipper and mesh pocket on 
the side with velcro. Highest quality cursors and perforated Roly handle. Double reinforced base and 
zipper for shoe bag.
100% polyester, 600 D. Anti-humidity. Stoppers on base. Easy to clean.

4 layers Futsal ball. Hand-sewn for greater durability and softer touch. Aligned precision. 
Reduced ball rebound to 60-65 cm to 20º. Pressure 0.6 BAR.
17% Polyurethane / 27% rubber / 52% polyester / 4% cotton.
1. Hand-sewn for greater durability and softer touch.
2. Latex and butyl chamber for better air retention.
3. Upper layer: MB Kid, PU 1.2 mm, with butyle valve.

Soccer ball with 32 panels, designed and tested for the regular practice to level of training and 
competition, with a maximum sphericity of 2 % in all its sizes. Pressure: 0,6-0,7 kg/cm². 
Included needle for inflated
1. Hand Sewn to provide a total sphericity, as well as a major resistance.
2. Top quality fabric: system of lining of 4 layers
3. EVA with chamber and valve of butyl
The ball is supplied deflated, and must be inflated 24 hours before its use to the recommended 
pressure.
200 TPU microns with butyl chamber.

Soccer ball with 6 panels, designed and tested for the regular practice to level of training and 
competition, with a maximum sphericity of 2% in all its sizes. Pressure: 0,6-0,7 kg/cm². 
Included needle for inflated
1. Hand Sewn to provide a total sphericity, as well as a major resistance.
2. Top quality fabric: system of lining of 4 layers
3. EVA with chamber and valve of butyl
The ball is supplied deflated, and must be inflated 24 hours before its use to the recommended 
pressure.
200 TPU microns with butyl chamber.

BB0469 CARRIER 
One size

FB0465 MADRID
Weight: Size: 5, 420-440 grs.

FB0463 MUNICH 
Weight: Size 4, 375-390 g; Size 5, 420-445 g.
Size of circumference: Size 4, 65-66 cm; Size 5, 69-70 cm.

FB0462 LIVERPOOL
Weight: Size 4, 375-390 g; Size 5, 420-445 g.
Size of circumference: Size 4, 65-66 cm; Size 5, 69-70 cm.

Size 4

Size 4

Size 5

Size 5

BO0335 O’REI BAG 
JUNIOR (43 x 43 x 25 cm) · SENIOR (46 x 49 x 28 cm)

BO7111 STRIKER
JUNIOR (36 x 37 x 27 cm) · SENIOR (44 x 45 x 27 cm)

BO0345 KAISER
JUNIOR (43 x 43 x 25 cm) · SENIOR (46 x 49 x 28 cm)

1 201 12

1

1

8

8

1

1

6

6

1 10

1 10

1 10



3

240 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Unisex leggings, sport knee-length with reflective band in front 
and back. Elastic waist with adjustable inner draw cord and outer 
contrasted seams.
92% polyester / 8% elastane, 180 gsm.Bag with cylindrical design, made of polyester with nylon handles. 

Side zipper compartiment.
100% polyester 600D.

Slim fit running woman t-shirt.
1. Design fitted without lateral seams for major comfort.
2. Swimming style back.
3. Seams in contrast.
90% polyester / 10% elastane, 210 gsm.

Trousers for jogging Man.
1. Elastic waist with inner adjustable cord.
2. Back pocket with zipper.
3. Lateral zippers and reflective bands. 
4. Tape of silicone in ankles for major fastening. 
5. Outer seams to contrast.”
90% polyester / 10% elastane, 210 gsm.

Ranglan short sleeve technical t-shirt in two fabrics.
1. Seams in contrast in cuffs, waist, collar and sides.
2. Neck trimmed in the same fabric and removable label. 
3. Breathable fabric of easy wash and dry. 
4. Reflective details.
100% polyester, 130 gsm.
Special for sublimation. Removable label.

All-purpose string bag with dimensions 34x42 cm.
1. Cords of adjustment to the back. 
2. Metalic eyelets.
100% polyester.
Special for sublimation.

Sports rucksack with pocket with zipper for shoe bag. Reinforced double handle for shoulders 
and special hand-handle. 5 pockets: one on front, one main pocket, one small inside with zipper 
(for documents), two sides pockets with mesh. Quilted back in the main points of support. With 
overlapping zipper in the front main pocket. Shoe bag lined. 
1. Double reinforced handle for shoulders and special hand handle.
2. Overlapping zipper
3. Quilted back in the main points of support.
4. Shoe bag lined.
5. Two sides pockets with mesh.
6. One main pocket, one small inside with zipper (for documents).
100% polyester, 600 D. Damp-proofing treatment. Ergonomic design and easy to customize.

Jogging trousers for woman knee-length
1. Elastic waist divided in back.
2. Outer seams in contrast.
3. Small inner pocket.
90% polyester / 10% elastane, 210 gsm.

PA0446 OUTRUN 
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PA0493 ATHLETIC
S · M · L · XL · XXL

BO7113 HIKER
One size: 32 x 46 x 18 cm

BO7112 TURBO
Measures: 28 cm diameter x 56 cm length.

PA0447 EXCEED
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA0448 STREAM
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CA0416 SEPANG
S · M · L · XL · XXL

BO7114 HAMELÍN
One size

1 100

1 50

1 50

10 300

1 20

1 20

1 50

5 50



241TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Child trousers, straight cut with elastic waist.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, brushed fleece, 265 gsm.

Ladies sport leggings, half leg opening and elastic waist.
92% cotton / 8% elastane, single jersey, 270 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 81% cotton / 13% viscose / 6% elastane. 
Roly treatment.

Woman sport pant. Straight cut, with elastic wide waistband and 
drawcord. Great comfort new design and extra-soft.
94% cotton / 6% elastane, single jersey, 230 gsm.
Complementary to Venus jacket.
Heather grey 58: 80% cotton / 14% viscosa / 6% elastane.
Roly treatment.

Sport trousers, comfortable,slim fit and wide elastic waist.
90% cotton / 10% elastane, single jersey, 280 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 81% cotton / 13% viscose / 6% elastane. 
Roly treatment.

Woman leggings. Long leggings with elastic waistband and side 
seams. Anatomic design. Extra-soft texture.
92% cotton / 8% elastane, single jersey, 270 gsm. 
Sizes 4 - 6 - 8 - 10 - 12, 210 gsm.
Heather grey 58: 81% cotton / 13% viscose / 6% elastane.
Roly treatment.

Tracksuit for man combined with jacket and pants. Pocket in chest with 
eyelet for cable exit of mobile devices. Pockets with zipper to contrast. 
Fasteners with terminals in elastic hem. Full inner mesh lining. Pants 
with sides pockets, elastic waistband and adjustable drawcord in 
contrast. Zipper on bottom leg.
100% coated polyester, 100 gsm. 

Straight cut trousers with two side pockets and adjustable elastic 
waist and drawcord. 
65% polyester / 35% cotton, 290 gsm. 
Heather grey 58: 40% polyester / 55% cotton / 5% viscose. 
Roly treatment.
Removable label.

Tracksuit for woman combined with jacket and pants. Zippers to 
contrast. Bottom leg with adjustable elastic band. Full inner mesh 
lining. Pants with sides pockets and ribbed to contrast in side seam. 
Elastic waistband and adjustable drawcord to contrast.
100% coated polyester, 100 gsm. 

“Professional thermical t-shirt with reinforced technical fabric. Extra 
comfortable anatomical design. Lightweight and breathable.
85% polyamide / 15% elastane, 200 gsm.

Maximum confort thermical garment. Technical elastic fabric easy to 
wash and reinforced elastic finishing. Front and back fringe: Special 
breathable knit. Elbows: Adapatable ribbed.
92% polyamide / 8% elastane, 230 gsm.

PA0317 CARLA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PA1098 SERENA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PA1090 BOX
S · M · L · XL · XXL

LG0405 LEIRE
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12

CA0361 BEST
8 · 10 · 3XS/2XS · XS/S · M/L · XL/XXL

CA0498 LEONARDO
M/L · XL/XXL · XXXL

CH0303 DÉNVER
S · M · L · XL · XXL

PA0508 SÉNECA 
2 · 4 · 6 · 8 · 10

PA1173 NEW ASTUN
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  3/4 · 5/6 · 7/8 · 9/10 · 11/12

CH0304 MINERVA
S · M · L · XL

1 501 50

1 501 50

1 50 1 50

1 15

1 25 1 30

1 15



2

1

2

3

4

242 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Stretch fabric shirt, long sleeve and starched collar. Cuffs with 
2 buttons and curved hem. Easy care.
97% cotton / 3% spandex, popelin, 130 gsm.

Short sleeve shirt and classical starched collar with 1 button. Left 
front pocket, flap with 7 matching buttons and curved hem. Easy care.
65% polyester / 35% popelin cotton, 130 gsm.

Straight cut trousers, two side pockets, elastic waist and adjustable 
drawstring.
100% polyester, acetate fabric, 250 gsm.
Complementary to models Acrópolis and Olimpo.

Long Sleeve shirt, slim fit cut with front and back darts, left front 
pocket and strap with concealed buttons. Cuff with 2 buttons. Shapped 
bottom. Easy care.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, popelin, 130 gsm.

Combined tracksuit with jacket and trousers. Jacket with ranglan sleeve, two side pockets, 
inverted zipper with sealing effect and ribbed collar, cuffs and waist. Straight cut trousers, two 
side pockets, elastic waist and adjustable drawstring.
1. Two side pockets in jacket.
2. Ribbed in collar, cuffs and waist.
3. Two side pockets in trousers.
4. Elastic waist and adjustable drawstring.
100% polyester, acetate fabric. 250 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Combined tracksuit with jacket and trousers. Straight sleeve jacket. two side pockets, inverted 
zipper with sealing effect and ribbed collar, cuffs and waist. Straight cut trousers, two side 
pockets, elastic waist and adjustable drawstring.
1. Two side pockets in jacket.
2. Ribbed in collar, cuffs and waist.
3. Two side pockets in trousers.
4. Elastic waist and adjustable drawstring.
100% polyester, acetate fabric, 250 gsm.
Special for sublimation.

Slim fitted shirt with front and back darts, left front pocket and covered 
flap buttons. Curved hem. Easy care.
65% polyester / 35% popelin cotton, 130 gsm.

Long sleeve shirt and classical starched collar with 1 button. Left front 
pocket, flap with 7 matching buttons and curved hem. Easy care.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, popelin, 130 gsm.

Bermuda.
1. Waist, adjustable in both sides. 
2. Two front pockets.
3. Two side pockets with gusset, velcro fastening and central bellows. 
4. Two back pockets with button.
100% cotton, 200 gsm.
Very comfortable Bermuda for Leisure and workwear.

CM5506 MOSCU
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CM5503 AIFOS 
M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

PA0318 CORINTO
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 ·16

CM5161 SOFIA LONG SLEEVE
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CH0314 ACROPOLIS
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  2 · 4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 ·16

CH0315 OLIMPO
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 ·16

CM5061 SOFIA
S · M · L · XL · XXL

CM5504 AIFOS LONG SLEEVE 
M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

BE6715 AMAZONAS 
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

1

1

36

36

1 36

1 151 15

1 36

1 36

1 50

Child

Adult

1 50

1 25



243TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Resistant fabric work trousers. 
1. Adjustable elastic waist on back side.
2. Two front pockets. 
3. One back pocket with flap and velcro fastener.
4. One pocket on left side without flap.
5. One pocket on right side with flap.
80% polyester / 20% cotton, 210 gsm.

Long trousers in resistant fabric. 
1. Adjustable elastic waist on back side.
2. Two front pockets. 
3. Two back functional pockets with flap and velcro.
4. One back functional side pocket with bellows, flap and velcro fastener.
5. Reinforced double seat.
6. Double fabric in knee pads.
7. Narrow right side pocket without flap.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, 235 gsm.
Double reinforced seat and double fabric in knees.

Resistant fabric trousers. 1 back functional pocket.
1. Adjustable elastic waist on back side.
2. Two front pockets. 
3. Two back functional pockets with flap and Velcro.
4. One back functional pocket with flap, velcro fastener and bellows.
5. Reinforced double seat.
6. Double fabric in knee.
7. Narrow right side pocket without flap.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, 235 gsm.

Straight pants without pleats, with adjustable waist by elastic bands 
for better adaptation. Two back pockets and a side pocket with zipper 
on the right side. Two side pockets, left with flap and bellows plus 
an inside pocket and right with several compartments. Belt hanger 
for keys. Inner pockets for knees protection. Loops on rear and side 
pockets.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, 245 gsm.
High quality.

Resistant fabric long trousers and adjustable elastic waist on back. 
2 front pockets. 1 side pocket with flap and velcro fastener. 1 back 
functional pocket.
65% polyester / 35% cotton, 200 gsm.

PA9106 RITZ 
38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52

1 20 PA9107 HILTON 
38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48

PA9200 DAILY NEXT 
38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52 · 54 · 56 · 58 · 60

1 25

1 20

PA9100 DAILY 
38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52 · 54 · 56 · 58 · 60

1 25 PA9118 DAILY WOMAN 
36 · 38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48

1 25

PA9108 PROTECT 
38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52 · 54 · 56 · 58 · 60

1 25

PA9102 PINTOR 
38 · 40 · 42 · 44 · 46 · 48 · 50 · 52 · 54 · 56 · 58 · 60

1 25

Long trousers for man, resistant and comfortable fabric , special cut for workwear and hotel and 
catering business.
1. 2 lateral pockets of oblique cut.
2. 2 back buttonhole pockets with button.
3. Back darts.
4. Loops for belt.
97% cotton / 3% elastane, 260 gsm.

Woman’s long trousers, in comfortable and resistant fabric. 
1. Two front pockets. On the right one, also, small pocket for coins.
2. Two back pockets.
3. Loops for belt.
4. Canesú detail, emulating jeans. 
97% cotton / 3% elastane, 260 gsm.



244 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Small apron with 2 pockets. Adjustable waistband. 
Measures: 45 cm x 30 cm.
80% polyester / 20% cotton, 220 gsm. 

Fluorescent vest, high visibility. Reflective bands. 
100% polyester.
Certification under EU rule : UNE-EN 340:2004 and UNE-EN 471:2004 
+ A1:2008.

Multipurpose workwear bodywarmer inner pocket with velcro.
1. Central Zipper with strap and velcro.
2. One outer pocket in right side for mobile phone. 
3. Two front gusset pockets and side vents.
4. Two small pockets for pens.
5. Zipper pocket. 1 inner pocket with velcro.
6. Windbreaker in cuffs.
7. Low back with coat-tail.
8. Adjuster with self-closing.
Exterior: 80% polyester / 15% cotton, 200 gsm. 
Interior: 100% quilted polyester, 170 gsm.

Jersey with V-neck, 1x1 ribbed cuff and waist. 
100% cotton.
Removable label.

School trousers.
1. Classic cut, with button front closing and zipper.
2. Darts to both sides on front and back. 
3. Elastic band in the side of the waist for adjustment of size. Waist 

with holders for belt. 
4. Front pockets of oblique cut.
5. In size 2, 4 and 6, the trousers will take the simulated fly, and 

elastic band in waist on the back part, to facilitate that the child 
could rise and lower the trousers with facility.

65% polyester / 35% viscose, 280 gsm.

Short apron with three compartments pocket. Adjustable waistband. 
Measures: 71 cm x 43 cm. “
80% polyester / 20% cotton, 220 gsm.

Two pockets Apron. Neck strap with two buttons adjuster. Adjustable 
waistband. Measures (width x height): 92 cm x 111 cm (excluding the 
neck strap).
80% polyester / 20% cotton, 220 gsm. 

CC5063 SIRIO 
XL

CQ5067 ALMANZOR 
S · M · L · XL · XXL · XXXL

CL0509 GALILEO
S · M · L · XL · XXL  •  2 · 4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 · 16

CL0507 PRESTON
2 · 4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 · 16 · S · M

DE9123 CLASSIC
One size

DE9122 CHEF
One size

DE9124 MINI
One size

1 100

1 20

1 25

1 25

1 501 50

1 100



245TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Multifunctional Neckwarmer, straight cut and tubular design.
100% polyester.
Special sublimation.

Light and comfortable cap with breathable mesh. Interior taping for 
sweat. Velcro fastener.
100% polyester microfiber.

6 panels contrast sandwich cap. 6 contrast embroidered ventilation 
eyelets. 6 backstitch lines on peak. Inner sweatband. Velcro fastener. 
100% cotton.

5 panels combined cap. 2 embroidered ventilation eyelets. 
4 backstitch lines on peak. Inner sweatband. Velcro fastener.
80% polyester / 20% cotton.

6 panels contrast cap with 6 embroidered ventilation eyelets to tone. 
6 backstitch lines on peak. Inner sweatband. Metallic fastener.
100% cotton.

5 panels cap. 2 embroidered ventilation eyelets. 4 backstitch lines on 
peak. Inner sweatband. Velcro fastener.
80% polyester / 20% cotton.

Measures: 100 x 50 cm.
100% polyester.

BR9004 NANUK
One size

GO7036 TECNICA
One size

GO7008 PANEL 
Junior · Senior

GO7016 COMBI 
One size

GO7038 ATLANTIC
One size

GO7000 BASICA
One size

PN9003 FESTERO
One size

25 500

25 300

25 200

25 300

25 200

25 300

100 1000



 
A  
ABDEL .......................................................................... 160
ACRÓPOLIS .................................................................. 193
ADELPHO........................................................................ 32
AGNESE .......................................................................... 71
AIFOS............................................................................ 199
AIFOS L/S ..................................................................... 198
ALEXIA .......................................................................... 106
ALEXIS .......................................................................... 107
ALMANZOR................................................................... 211
ALONZA .......................................................................... 28
AMANDUS ...................................................................... 32
ANDRÉ  ......................................................................... 134
ANDY ............................................................................ 146
ANGELO ...............................................................49 & 127
ANTÁRTIDA .................................................................. 114
ANTÁRTIDA WOMAN .................................................... 115
AQUA .............................................................................. 38
ARMAND......................................................................... 94
ATHLETIC ..................................................................... 174
ATLANTIC ..................................................................... 223
ATOMIC 150 ................................................................... 58
AUSTRAL ........................................................................ 78

B  
BABOR ............................................................................ 43
BABY ............................................................................... 56
BALI ................................................................................ 69
BANDERA ....................................................................... 86
BÁSICA ......................................................................... 224
BEAGLE........................................................................... 57
BELICE ............................................................................ 70
BELLAGIO ..................................................................... 112
BERMUDA AMAZONAS ................................................ 201
BEST ............................................................................. 179
BONA .............................................................................. 92
BONDI ............................................................................. 42
BORNEO ......................................................................... 85
BOX ............................................................................... 186
BRACO ............................................................................ 60
BRENDA .......................................................................... 75
BRUNA............................................................................ 22

C  
CAIRO ........................................................................... 103
CALCIO.......................................................................... 144
CAMIMERA ................................................................... 132
CAPUCHA ....................................................................... 99
CARINA ........................................................................... 77
CARLA .......................................................................... 188
CARLO ............................................................................ 34

 
 
 
 
CAROLINA ...................................................................... 74
CARPE ............................................................................ 95
CARPE CHILD ................................................................. 95
CARRIER ....................................................................... 165
CARSON.......................................................................... 33
CAWLEY .......................................................................... 67
CELLA ............................................................................. 26
CENTAURO ..................................................................... 82
CHEF ............................................................................. 208
CLÁSICA ......................................................................... 98
CLASSIC ....................................................................... 208
COMBI........................................................................... 224
CORINTO....................................................................... 191
CÓRNER ............................................................ 154 & 155
COUNTRY ....................................................................... 87
CYRANO .......................................................................... 66
 

D
DAFNE ............................................................................ 29
DAILY ............................................................................ 204
DAILY WOMAN.............................................................. 204
DAILY NEXT .................................................................. 205
DENEB .......................................................................... 158
DÉNVER ........................................................................ 190
DOGO PREMIUM ............................................................ 59
 

E 
ESCOCIA ....................................................................... 126
ESTRELLA....................................................................... 81
ESTRELLA L/S ................................................................ 97
ESTRELLA WOMAN L/S ................................................. 96
ESTRELLA WOMAN ........................................................ 80
EUROPA ............................................................ 122 & 123
EUROPA WOMAN ......................................................... 123
EXCEED ......................................................................... 177
EXTREME ........................................................................ 91
EXTREME WOMAN ......................................................... 91

F 
FESTERO ...................................................................... 222
 

G 
GALILEO ....................................................................... 215
GINEBRA....................................................................... 125
GRAHAM ....................................................................... 117
GROENLANDIA  ............................................................ 119
GROENLANDIA WOMAN .............................................. 118 

ALPHABETICAL INDEX246

ALPHABETICAL INDEX  
BY MODELS



 
H 
HAMELIN ...................................................................... 171
HIKER ........................................................................... 170
HILTON ................................................................53 & 203
HIMALAYA .................................................................... 108
HIMALAYA WOMAN ...................................................... 108
HUNTER ......................................................................... 23

J
JAMAICA......................................................................... 68

K
KAISER ......................................................................... 168
KOURNI ........................................................................ 140

L
LAREDO .......................................................................... 76
LAURUS .......................................................................... 65
LAURUS WOMAN ........................................................... 65
LEIRE ............................................................................ 185
LEOLA ............................................................................. 26
LEONARDO ................................................................... 180
LIVERPOOL ................................................................... 164
LUCIANE ..............................................................48 & 109
LUCIANE WOMAN ...............................................48 & 109
LUNETTA ...................................................................... 105

M
MADRID ........................................................................ 164
MALONE ......................................................................... 47
MALONE WOMAN ........................................................... 47
MARA .............................................................................. 27
MARLO ............................................................................ 46
MARTINICA ..................................................................... 72
MILÁN........................................................................... 145
MINERVA ...................................................................... 189
MINI .............................................................................. 209
MOLANO ......................................................................... 46
MONTANA ..................................................................... 120
MONTANA WOMAN  ..................................................... 121
MONTBLANC ................................................................ 102
MONTECARLO .............................................................. 131
MONTECARLO L/S ........................................................ 141
MONTECARLO WOMAN ................................................ 130
MONTMELÓ .................................................................. 139
MONTREAL ..................................................................... 84
MONZA ......................................................................... 138
MOOREA ......................................................................... 41
MOSCÚ ......................................................................... 200

 
 
 
 
MUNICH ........................................................................ 164 
 

N
NADIA ........................................................................... 137
NANCY ............................................................................ 83
NANUK ......................................................................... 222
NELLY ........................................................................... 149
NEVADA ........................................................................ 116
NEW ASTUN ................................................................. 184
NORAY ............................................................................ 40

O
O’REI ............................................................................. 166
OLIMPO ........................................................................ 192
ONAWA ........................................................................... 21
ORLY ............................................................................... 39
OUTRUN ....................................................................... 175

P
PANEL ........................................................................... 225
PATTY ........................................................................... 148
PEGASO .......................................................................... 79
PEGASO CHILD ............................................................... 79
PETO ............................................................................. 157
PETROS ........................................................................ 104
PINTOR ......................................................................... 207
PIRINEO ........................................................................ 111
PIRINEO WOMAN ......................................................... 110
PLAYER ......................................................................... 143
POINTER ......................................................................... 90
POINTER CHILD ............................................................. 90
PREMIER ...................................................................... 151
PRESTON ...................................................................... 214
PROTECT ...................................................................... 206

R
RHYS .............................................................................. 33
RIGEL ............................................................................ 158
RINGO ............................................................................. 52
RITZ .....................................................................53 & 202
RUDOLPH ..................................................................... 113

S
SALAS ............................................................... 152 & 153
SAMOYEDO ..................................................................... 62
SÉNECA ........................................................................ 183
SEPANG ........................................................................ 173 
SERENA ........................................................................ 187

 
 
 
 
SEÚL ............................................................................. 156
SHARA .......................................................................... 136
SHURA .......................................................................... 135
SIRIO ............................................................................ 210
SOCCER ........................................................................ 161
SOFÍA............................................................................ 196
SOFÍA L/S ..................................................................... 197
SPIDER ......................................................................... 159
SPIRO ............................................................................. 34
SPORT .......................................................................... 142
STREAM ........................................................................ 176
STRIKER ....................................................................... 166
SUBLIMA ...............................................................16 & 17
SUBLIMA WOMAN.......................................................... 19
SUBLIMA STROKE .......................................................... 20
SUBLIMA TITANIC .......................................................... 18

T
TECKEL ........................................................................... 61
TÉCNICA ....................................................................... 223
TEXAS ............................................................................. 64
TOKYO .......................................................................... 133
TURBO .......................................................................... 169

U
URBAN .......................................................................... 100
URBAN WOMAN ........................................................... 101

V
VEGAS............................................................................. 63
VICTORIA ........................................................................ 73
VITA ................................................................................ 27

Y
YOONA ............................................................................ 39

ALPHABETICAL INDEX 247



0303 DÉNVER ............................................................. 190
0304 MINERVA ........................................................... 189
0314 ACRÓPOLIS ....................................................... 193
0315 OLIMPO ............................................................. 192
0317 CARLA ............................................................... 188
0318 CORINTO ........................................................... 191
0321 PATTY ................................................................ 148
0322 NELLY ................................................................ 149
0324 SHARA ............................................................... 136
0327 ABDEL ............................................................... 160
0335 O’REI .................................................................. 166
0345 KAISER .............................................................. 168
0349 SHURA ............................................................... 135
0350 ANDRÉ  .............................................................. 134
0351 NADIA ................................................................ 137
0353 KOURNI ............................................................. 140
0356 ANDY ................................................................. 146
0361 BEST .................................................................. 179
0403 SPIDER .............................................................. 159
0404 MONZA   ............................................................ 138
0405 LEIRE ................................................................. 185
0414 PETO .................................................................. 157
0415 MONTECARLO L/S ............................................. 141
0416 SEPANG ............................................................. 173
0421 MONTMELÓ ....................................................... 139
0423 MONTECARLO WOMAN ..................................... 130
0424 TOKYO ............................................................... 133
0425 MONTECARLO ................................................... 131
0429 SALAS.................................................... 152 & 153
0433 PREMIER ........................................................... 151
0434 CÓRNER................................................. 154 & 155
0443 MILÁN................................................................ 145
0445 COUNTRY ............................................................ 87
0446 OUTRUN ............................................................ 175
0447 EXCEED.............................................................. 177
0448 STREAM............................................................. 176
0449 SPIRO .................................................................. 34
0450 CAMIMERA ........................................................ 132
0453 PLAYER .............................................................. 143
0462 LIVERPOOL ........................................................ 164
0463 MUNICH ............................................................. 164
0465 MADRID ............................................................. 164
0469 CARRIER ............................................................ 165
0484 CALCIO .............................................................. 144
0486 DENEB ............................................................... 158
0487 RIGEL ................................................................. 158
0491 SOCCER ............................................................. 161
0493 ATHLETIC .......................................................... 174
0498 LEONARDO ........................................................ 180
0507 PRESTON ........................................................... 214
0508 SÉNECA  ............................................................ 183 
0509 GALILEO ............................................................ 215

1015 BONA ................................................................... 92
1027 LUNETTA ........................................................... 105
1029 CARSON............................................................... 33
1030 RHYS ................................................................... 33
1031 MALONE .............................................................. 47
1032 MALONE WOMAN ................................................ 47
1033 MARLO................................................................. 46
1034 MOLANO .............................................................. 46
1059 ALEXIS ............................................................... 107
1065 CARLO ................................................................. 34
1066 PETROS ............................................................. 104
1067 URBAN............................................................... 100
1068 URBAN WOMAN ................................................ 101
1069 ALEXIA ............................................................... 106
1070 CLÁSICA .............................................................. 98
1087 CAPUCHA ............................................................ 99
1088 CAIRO ................................................................ 103
1089 PIRINEO ............................................................. 111
1090 BOX .................................................................... 186
1091 PIRINEO WOMAN .............................................. 110
1095 HIMALAYA ......................................................... 108
1096 HIMALAYA WOMAN ........................................... 108
1097 SEÚL .................................................................. 156
1098 SERENA ............................................................. 187
1099 BELLAGIO .......................................................... 112
1102 AMANDUS ........................................................... 32
1170 HUNTER .............................................................. 23
1173 NEW ASTUN ...................................................... 184
1174 ADELPHO............................................................. 32
1195 LUCIANE ...................................................48 & 109
1196 LUCIANE WOMAN ....................................48 & 109
1199 NEVADA ............................................................. 116
1204 POINTER .............................................................. 90
1205 POINTER CHILD .................................................. 90
1217 EXTREME ............................................................. 91
1218 EXTREME WOMAN .............................................. 91
5008 CARPE CHILD ...................................................... 95
5009 CARPE ................................................................. 95
5061 SOFÍA ................................................................ 196
5063 SIRIO ................................................................. 210
5067 ALMANZOR........................................................ 211
5074 ESCOCIA ............................................................ 126
5077 EUROPA ................................................. 122 & 123
5078 EUROPA WOMAN .............................................. 123
5081 GROENLANDIA  ................................................. 119
5082 GROENLANDIA WOMAN ................................... 118
5083 MONTANA.......................................................... 120
5084 MONTANA WOMAN ........................................... 121
5086 GINEBRA ........................................................... 125
5087 GRAHAM ............................................................ 117
5088 ANGELO ....................................................49 & 127
5161 SOFÍA L/S .......................................................... 197

REFERENCE INDEX248

REFERENCE  
INDEX



5503 AIFOS ................................................................ 199
5504 AIFOS L/S .......................................................... 198
5506 MOSCÚ .............................................................. 200
6421 MONTBLANC ..................................................... 102
6424 ATOMIC 150 ........................................................ 58
6427 ARMAND.............................................................. 94
6432 ANTÁRTIDA ....................................................... 114
6433 ANTÁRTIDA WOMAN ......................................... 115
6435 RUDOLPH .......................................................... 113
6502 DOGO PREMIUM ................................................. 59
6503 SAMOYEDO .......................................................... 62
6517 CAROLINA ........................................................... 74
6523 TECKEL ................................................................ 61
6532 BELICE ................................................................. 70
6535 BRENDA ............................................................... 75
6545 TEXAS .................................................................. 64
6549 VEGAS ................................................................. 63
6550 BRACO ................................................................. 60
6552 CARINA ................................................................ 77
6553 CYRANO ............................................................... 66
6554 BEAGLE................................................................ 57
6557 CAWLEY ............................................................... 67
6558 LAURUS ............................................................... 65
6559 AGNESE ............................................................... 71
6561 DAFNE ................................................................. 29
6564 BABY .................................................................... 56
6581 LAREDO ............................................................... 76
6597 BALI ..................................................................... 69
6603 PEGASO ............................................................... 79
6604 BANDERA ............................................................ 86
6605 CENTAURO .......................................................... 82
6610 PEGASO CHILD .................................................... 79
6615 ESTRELLA............................................................ 81
6619 ESTRELLA WOMAN ............................................. 80
6620 BORNEO .............................................................. 85
6626 MARTINICA.......................................................... 72
6627 JAMAICA.............................................................. 68
6629 MONTREAL .......................................................... 84
6632 AUSTRAL ............................................................. 78
6635 ESTRELLA L/S ..................................................... 97
6636 ESTRELLA WOMAN L/S ...................................... 96
6637 NANCY ................................................................. 83
6645 LAURUS WOMAN ................................................ 65
6646 VICTORIA ............................................................. 73
6705 SPORT ............................................................... 142
6715 BERMUDA AMAZONAS ..................................... 201
6716 AQUA ................................................................... 38
6717 BABOR ................................................................. 43
6718 MOOREA .............................................................. 41
6719 NORAY ................................................................. 40
6720 YOONA ................................................................. 39
6721 BONDI .................................................................. 42

7000 BÁSICA .............................................................. 224
7008 PANEL ................................................................ 225
7016 COMBI ............................................................... 224
7036 TÉCNICA ............................................................ 223
7038 ATLANTIC .......................................................... 223
7100 ORLY .................................................................... 39
7111 STRIKER ............................................................ 166
7112 TURBO ............................................................... 169
7113 HIKER ................................................................ 170
7114 HAMELIN ........................................................... 171
7129 SUBLIMA ....................................................16 & 17
7130 SUBLIMA WOMAN .............................................. 19
7131 SUBLIMA STROKE ............................................... 20
7132 SUBLIMA TITANIC ............................................... 18
7133 BRUNA................................................................. 22
7134 VITA ..................................................................... 27
7135 ONAWA ................................................................ 21
7140 ALONZA ............................................................... 28
7141 CELLA .................................................................. 26
7142 MARA................................................................... 27
7143 LEOLA .................................................................. 26
9003 FESTERO ........................................................... 222
9004 NANUK .............................................................. 222
9005 RINGO .................................................................. 52
9100 DAILY ................................................................. 204
9102 PINTOR .............................................................. 207
9106 RITZ ..........................................................53 & 202
9107 HILTON .....................................................53 & 203
9108 PROTECT ........................................................... 206
9118 DAILY WOMAN .................................................. 204
9122 CHEF .................................................................. 208
9123 CLASSIC ............................................................ 208
9124 MINI ................................................................... 209
9200 DAILY NEXT ....................................................... 205

REFERENCE INDEX 249



COLOUR CHART250

The colours in this catalogue show in an approximate and 
as faithful as possible way the colors of our products, 
with the limitations of the printing in paper of colours 
from textile products. In addition, due to the constant 
work on improvement of the products and renovations of 
stock, they can suffer changes or modifications that are 
not shown in this document. There will not be accepted 
claims based on the colours that appear in this catalogue. 
ROLY reserves the right to change without previous notice 
the colours of the products respect of the indicated in the 
present catalogue.

CATALOGUE  
COLOURS

01 White 19 Ash 46 Dark Lead58 Heather Grey 108 Pearl Grey 23 Lead

13 Khaki Green15 Army Green 56 Bottle Green 226 Fern Green 20 Kelly Green83 Grass Green

28 Pistachio 114 Oasis Green227 Bright Yellow 69 Lime Green 24 Irish Green 225 Lime

87 Chocolate36 Straw Yellow 21 Stone 67 Walnut06 Beige75 Cream

03 Yellow 30 Mustard 31 Orange96 Golden Yellow 120 Coral

02 Black  011 Pearl White 07 Sand219 Misty Grey231 Ebony 229 Angora (Natural)

217 Forest Green04 Green 68 Ocean Green 118 Lime Yellow124 Path Green216 Tropical Green



COLOUR CHART 251

64 Burgundy 72 Raspberry 60 Red57 Garnet 123 Ruby-Red 48 Light Pink

40 Fuchsia 230 Orchid 78 Rosette49 Pink 122 Dark Mallow 121 Lilac

18 Stale Blue 63 Mauve 54 Prune71 Purple 50 Aubergine 10 Sky Blue

42 Blue 12 Turquoise 43 Deep Blue79 Malibu Blue 100 Ocean Blue 91 Marine

05 Royal Blue 65 Bluish 86 Denim Blue103 Classic Blue 99 Electric Blue 55 Navy Blue

224 Fluor Fuchsia 228 Fluor Pink221 Fluor Yellow 223 Fluor Orange233 Grey Camouflage232 Forest Camouflage



NOTES252



NOTES 253



NOTES254



NOTES 255



NOTES256





www.roly.eu


	001-016_ING
	054-127_ING
	128-193_ING
	194-208_ING



